
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKRITI BANSAL ADITYA

R/O AMAR COLONY FAZILKA

PH/1236/2024PH/3312/2022

# 37 BLOCK-B PUNJAB STATE HIGH COURT 
LAWYERS SOCIETY SECTOR-76 MOHALI

49775 49787

9815791663MobileNo: 8699800425MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI SHARMA ADVITYA SHARMA

# 4793 SECTOR 68 PANCHUM SOCIETY NEAR 
ARMY INSTITUTE OF LAW MOHALI

PH/12644/2025PH/4285/2019

H NO 200 SECTOR-11 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49776 49788

8544958185MobileNo: 8699933375MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AASHUTOSH SHANKAR AFJAL HUSSAIN

R/O HNO 11123. 11 FLOOR (SBP) HOUSING PARK 
DERABASSI MOHALI

P/2792-A/2016PH/423/2022

FLAT NO 248-A CONVAS WAVE ESTATE SECTOR-
85 MOHALI

49777 49789

9914441985MobileNo: 9812241435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYSUH VERMA AISHPREET KAUR DEVGAN

VILLAGE BALLO MAJRA DAON DISTT MOHALI

PH/5062/2023PH/332/2023

# 1202 JAIN MOHALLA ROPAR

49778 49790

8054039780MobileNo: 7537000075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHAY SINGH AISHVEER SINGH

VILL. CHANGERA DISTT.  PATIALA

PH/9571/2023PH/2042/2024

# 757 W NO 4  LIC COLONY MUNDI  KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

49779 49791

7626921723MobileNo: 9855057968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV MADAAN AJAY KUMAR

H NO. 2430 SECTOR-37-C CHANDIGARH

PH/9356/2022PH/4813/2020

H.NO. F/344 M.C. COLONY FAZILKA

49780 49792

8146029786MobileNo: 7009477007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHINAV SHARMA AJAY KUMAR

VILLAGE BARYAR DISTT GURDASPUR

PH/6730/2024PH/4729/2025

H NO 66 NEW AJIT ENCALVE RANDHAWA ROAD 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49781 49793

9847692186MobileNo: 9877129142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK SHARMA AJAY SHANKAR

H.NO.32 IAS PCS SOCIETY NEW CHANDIGARH

P/307/2018PH/9570/2023

H.NO. 2160/68,  SECTOR-68, MOHALI

49782 49794

6283456634MobileNo: 9988557782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABNASH S. BAKSHI AJAY SHARMA

FLAT NO. 401, PSEB SOCIETY SECTOR-78, SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI)

PH/1927/2024P/664/2012

# 232 SECTOR 71 MOHALI

49783 49795

9855105613MobileNo: 9478001504MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ACHAL AJAY VARINDER SINGH

# 12 NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB KALAULI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/6102/2023PH/6919/2024

HNO 358A, KALRA STREET SEC-7 KHARAR DIST 
S.A.S NAGAR

49784 49796

9592221616MobileNo: 9781604348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADARSH BARDA AJIT SINGH

H.NO.1552  HOSPITAL ROAD KHARAR DISTRICT 
MOHALI

P/304/2004PH/3042/2024

# 429 PHASE-1, SECTOR--55, MOHALI ,SAS 
NAGAR -160055

49785 49797

9915963473MobileNo: 9814528234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADARSHPAL RANA AJIT SINGH

H.NO. 4305, SECTOR 68, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/665/2010PH/4609/2021

VPO MICHHLI KALAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

49786 49798

9878987082MobileNo: 9988762405MobileNo:

2109/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJMER SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR

418 GOLF LINKS-1 ANSAL API SEC,114 MOHALI

P/3653/2016P/1513/2003

H.NO. 1024 PHASE-10, MOHALI

49799 49811

9855107052MobileNo: 9915028151MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH KATARIA AMANDEEP KAUR

# 3331 SECTOR-51-D, CHANDIGARH

PH/918/2024PH/8338/2022

# B-85 SALARIA MOHALLA SUJANPUR 
PATHANKOT

49800 49812

8283080384MobileNo: 9463591549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH SHARMA AMANDEEP KAUR

VILL. KANSAL, DISTT. MOHALI

PH/10273/2025PH/7170/2019

VILL MARAULI KALAN MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

49801 49813

7255603720MobileNo: 9888405549MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SIDHU AMANDEEP SHARMA

H.NO.1030 PHASE 3B2 MOHALI

P/1288/2002PH/898/2025

UPRLA MOHALLA SECTOR-78 SOHNA DISTT 
MOHALI

49802 49814

9024441824MobileNo: 9855030900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

H NO.729 PHASE- 7,S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI

P/3316/2012PH/80/2024

# 81-B FIRST FLOOR SECTOR-118 MOHALI

49803 49815

7696666022MobileNo: 9915201239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKASHDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO JAROUT TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/115/2022PH/5788/2024

VPO BHAROWAL DISTT TARN TARAN

49804 49816

8728847008MobileNo: 8360793498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AKSH CHETAL AMANDEEP SINGH

VILL. NABHA SAHIB ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/9883/2022P/2499/2008

H NO 167 WARD NO 2 KHUSHI RAM COLONY 
KURALI DISTT MOHALI

49805 49817

9815494033MobileNo: 9914135369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAT VAISHNAV AMANDEEP SINGH

HNO 83 WARD NO-10 BANOR SAS NAGAR

PH/1977/2025PH/13503/2025

# 1262/C MOHALLA VISHWAKARMA W NO 6 
DERA BASSI DISTT SAS NAGAR

49806 49818

9041823637MobileNo: 7837255531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMANDIP SINGH TUTEJA

1501 PHASE-3B2 MOHALI

P/5407/2018P/632/1987

#706, sector 22A,

49807 49819

9876636393MobileNo: 8335080189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN BHARDWAJ AMANJOT KAUR

VILL. SHEIKHPUR KALLA DERA BASSI DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/9292/2022PH/13282/2025

H NO 2718 W NO 12 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49808 49820

9592896868MobileNo: 9878296130MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN PREET KAUR AMANJOT SINGH

VILL. GOSLAN PO SINGHPURA TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR

PH/5496/2025PH/266/2020

H.NO.437/16 PHASE-XI MOHALI

49809 49821

9779467546MobileNo: 6284538756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP KAUR AMANPARTAP SINGH

# 372-A DASHMESH NAGAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/777/2023P/3207/2009

VILL KAKRAU PO MORINDA TEHSIL CHAMKAUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

49810 49822

9592234034MobileNo: 9988348222MobileNo:

2110/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET CHOUDHARY AMARDEEP SINGH

W NO 9 SINAHPURA ROAD KURALI DISTT MOHALI

PH/5779/2022PH/4469/2023

# 21 BROTER ENCLAVE NEAR CHOLTA MORH 
BADALI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49823 49835

9888605522MobileNo: 9855694952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH KANG

H NO 54 SECTOR 71 MOHALI

P/3348/2007P/2803/2013

H.NO. G-75 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49824 49836

8699119755MobileNo: 9888448171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR Amarjit Pal

H NO 3166 SECTOR 70 SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/9424/2025PH/3497/2021

H NO 519 SECTOR-13 VILLAGE KHANPUR KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

49825 49837

8847392034MobileNo: 7508523503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.29,EXT: SHIVALIK CITI SEC-127,KHARAR

P/683/2002PH/1949/2025

VILL KHATANA PO TIBBATA PARIAN DISTT ROPAR

49826 49838

8054647541MobileNo: 9872480048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.137-J SEC-14,GTB NAGAR,KHARAR

P/1013/2003PH/3328/2025

VILLAGE NIMBUAN PO RAMPUR SAINIA DISTT 
MOHALI

49827 49839

9855071164MobileNo: 9815944659MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Amanpreet Kaur AMARJIT SINGH

H.NO.260 PUNWIRE COLONY VPO DAUN SEC-120 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/1291/2012PH/12372/2025

VILLAGE CHAKLAN DISTT RUPNAGAR

49828 49840

8289046142MobileNo: 9216111001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH AMARJIT SINGH

CH.97-98 DBA, MOHALI

P/2333/2012P/3072/2014

H.NO.426 FF SECTOR-71, MOHALI

49829 49841

9888833354MobileNo: 7814440046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH AMARJIT SINGH

VILL. CHAPPER CHIRI KHURD, DISTT.MOHALI

P/773/2016PH/7246/2022

VPO KHIZRABAD TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT.MOHALI

49830 49842

9814130760MobileNo: 8437861648MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH AMIT ARORA

# 2554 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/4139/2021PH/1103/2024

# 2637 SECTOR-67, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

49831 49843

6239781908MobileNo: 8427800900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH GOSAL AMIT GHAI

R/O ANAJ MANDI KURALI MOHALI

P/423/2001P/1117/2011

H NO. 1439/A OPP HENDERSON SCHOOL 
HOSPITAL ROAD KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49832 49844

9874422074MobileNo: 9814525377MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANVIR SINGH AMIT SHARMA

VPO TEWAR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/1167/2011P/2706/2012

VPO. RAIPUR KALAN TEHHIS & DISTT. MOHALI

49833 49845

9876790408MobileNo: 9915160800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAR PAL SINGH AMRIK SINGH

VPO MULLANPUR GARIBDASS DISTT MOHALI

PH/1398/2022PH/4796/2025

# 775 SECTOR-79 MOHALI MOHALI

49834 49846

9711131361MobileNo: 9872532130MobileNo:

2111/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER KAUR ANIL KUMAR

HNO-199, WNO-15

P/699/1982P/1386/2010

VPO SOHANA GURU GOBIND SINGH NAGAR 
SOHANA MOHALI

49847 49859

9041792613MobileNo: 9814333298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

# 518 SECTOR 69 MOHALI

P/354/1998PH/2593/2022

# 2762 W.NO. 11, KHARAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR

49848 49860

9417894189MobileNo: 9779133525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT KAUR ANIL KUMAR

# 549 TRIBUNE COLONY VILL KANSAL DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/8896/2022PH/5116/2022

H.NO.128 PHASE-4 MOHALI

49849 49861

9878170992MobileNo: 9780000824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIT PAL RANA ANIL KUMAR

KOTHI NO 625 PHASE-1 MOHALI

PH/3947/2025PH/8489/2023

VPO MACHHI KALAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

49850 49862

8360971436MobileNo: 9779187767MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Amritpal Kaur ANITA CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE PANDORI BEET PO KOT MALRA TEHSIL 
GARHSHANKAR DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/7639/2023PH/8690/2025

VILLAGE KHURANA DISTT SANGRUR

49851 49863

7973001912MobileNo: 7652812454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPAL SINGH ANJANA SHARMA

PANDITAN KA MOHALLA W NO 3 CHAMKAUR 
SAHIB

PH/2439/2022P/1914/2005

H.NO.2231 PHASE-10,MOHALI

49852 49864

9914131045MobileNo: 7658813363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anadhya ANKIT

H NO.662  PHASE II SECTOR-54, MOHALI

P/2156/2011PH/11451/2025

VPO TARAGARH TEHSIL & DISTT PATHANKOT

49853 49865

9878738515MobileNo: 9780167725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANGREJ SINGH ANKIT KUMAR

# 114 SAI ENCLAVE HAIBATPUR ROAD DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/1789/2025P/111/1999

K.NO. 1934  SECTOR 59  MOHALI  DISTT. MOHALI

49854 49866

9988527234MobileNo: 8699090778MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANHAD ANKITA CHAUDHARY

# 80 SECTOR-99 EMAAP MOHALI

PH/3679/2023PH/782/2025

H.NO 240,WARD NO 11 BASANT VIHAR BHOGPUR 
JALANDHAR

49855 49867

6239455759MobileNo: 6280837397MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIKET GROVER ANKITA SHUKLA

DASHMESH NAGAR JNNGIA ROAD KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/2705/2025PH/4738/2023

H NO 26 STREET NO 4 MITC COLONY SIRSA

49856 49868

9541175838MobileNo: 6284018483MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Aniket Sharma ANKUSH

# 352 W NO 7 KURALI DISTT MOHALI

PH/5594/2020PH/12173/2025

H NO 1052 JTPL CITY SECTOR 115 MOHALI

49857 49869

9814184571MobileNo: 8284042348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANKUSH  CHAGATI

H.NO.1094 GANDHI NAGAR SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

P/4311/2018P/75/1980

H.NO.15 KAUSHAL HAVELI JANTA NAGAR 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49858 49870

9872166077MobileNo: 9653867073MobileNo:

2112/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH MAHAJAN ARJUN SINGH RANA

NAC LALRU, TEHSIL DERABASSI, DISTRICT MOHALI

PH/6301/2025PH/5514/2020

# 62 WARD NO. 2, MUNDI KHARAR DASHMESH 
ENCLAVE DISTT. MOHALI

49871 49883

7087697795MobileNo: 7009610986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH RANA ARPINDER DEEP SINGH

H.NO. 10169 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125, 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI-140301

PH/2322/2024PH/5314/2024

1440/20, PHASE-11, S.A.S NAGAR

49872 49884

9569563311MobileNo: 8910238902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH SHARMA ARSH CHOUDHARY

# 2051, CHIRAG HOMES, SECTOR 124, MOHALI, 
PUNJAB

PH/3816/2021P/3640/2010

PATTAN ROAD VPO NURPUR BEDI DISTT ROPAR

49873 49885

9501007309MobileNo: 9736550007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL ARSHDEEP KAUR

VPO NALVI TEHSIL SHAHABAD DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

PH/6785/2024PH/9649/2023

# 799, ANSAL GOLF LINK SECTOR-114 SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

49874 49886

8557994098MobileNo: 8607477102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL KANWAL ARSHDEEP RANA

H.NO. 1486 SECTOR-16, SADHU NAGAR 
DERABASSI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/5637/2025PH/3270/2021

PANJ BIR NAGAR ST NO 1 ABOHAR DISTT FAZILKA

49875 49887

9915219719MobileNo: 9729014717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SHARMA ARSHDEEP SINGH

# 1859 PHASE-7 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/3489/2018P/4400/2017

H.NO.111 W NO 15 DAV SCHOOL KURALI

49876 49888

9803372002MobileNo: 9780665471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOL SINGH ARSHDEEP SINGH

H NO 188 W NO 9 BANUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4219/2022P/754/2008

# 903 G WAVE ESTATE SECTOR 85 MOHALI 
MOHALI

49877 49889

9814236999MobileNo: 9417655550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANMOLPREET KAUR ARSHNOOR SINGH

W NO 6 DR.KALRA STREET KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/3955/2024PH/5763/2023

# 336/33 BANK COLONY W NO 11 KURALI TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49878 49890

9501967008MobileNo: 8264608968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU SHARMA ARSHVIR SINGH SANDHU

# 2728 SECTOR-67, MOHALI

P/2221/2016P/1229/1998

# 5059 SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR 
MOHALI

49879 49891

9915441006MobileNo: 9988602255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANUJ RAINA ARUN JINDAL

H NO 1756 PHASE-7 MOHALI

PH/5885/2025PH/1109/2024

# 2547 SECTOR-79, MOHALI

49880 49892

9797453721MobileNo: 9814588499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURADHA ARUN KUMAR

HNO-1293 ST NO-2 HIMMAT PURA LUDHIANA 
LUDHIANA

PH/6201/2025P/1687-A/2006

FLAT NO.4 S.F. BEST HOME CITY HEART KHARAR

49881 49893

9888924502MobileNo: 8264531551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
APINDER SINGH ARUN SHARMA

# 1294 MORNI WALA KHOO DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/7895/2022P/84/2012

H.NO. 628 SHIVALIK CITY SECTOR 127 KHARAR

49882 49894

9417439467MobileNo: 7986978908MobileNo:

2113/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN VATS AWAN SHARMA

SUNDAR NAGAR NEAR DERA LAL BADSHAH 
NAKODAR DISTT JALANDHAR

PH/1193/2023PH/2482/2020

H NO 2681 W NO 11 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

49895 49907

9876666099MobileNo: 9878938623MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH MEHTA AYUSH

#220 SBS SECTOR 116 MOHALI

PH/7442/2024PH/6080/2024

H.NO 6317, GROUND FLOOR,G- BLOCK, AERICITY 
MOHALI

49896 49908

9999147774MobileNo: 7657978801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHMEET KAUR BABALPREET SINGH

VPO KOTEWAL TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2513/2021PH/5764/2023

H-A-102 RAIPUR KALAN PO RAIPUR KALAN DISTT 
SAS NAGAR

49897 49909

6239666904MobileNo: 9872677725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BABNEET KAUR

STREET NO 8 BALAJI NAGAR DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/6239/2022P/498/1995

B-007/2773 KRISHNA PREM NAGAR OPP.ASTHA 
ENCLACE-2 KHARAR

49898 49910

9814000777MobileNo: 9888997040MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH

H.NO.2045 SECTOR 69 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/164/1981P/1682/2009

H NO 26 WARD NO 6 KURALI TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

49899 49911

9779550094MobileNo: 9815549348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH SOHAL

H.NO. 229 GURU NANAK ENCLAVE BADHMAJRA , 
MOHALI

P/1996/2010PH/8576/2022

# 25-A GLOBAL ENCLAVE MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

49900 49912

9915567067MobileNo: 9872662910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWINDER KAUR BALAMUTHURAMAN

H NO 216/5 ACME HEIGHTS EXTN-2 SECTOR-117 
MOHALI

PH/784/2025PH/5733/2023

BHAGO MAJRA WARD NO. 1,SAS NAGAR MOHALI

49901 49913

9779873272MobileNo: 8667524519MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL MARWAHA BALBIR CHAND SAINI

FLAT-1328-B PH-10 SEC-64.MOHLI

P/842/2004P/1743/2002

HNO. 204, PHASE- 3B1,MOHALI

49902 49914

9814503193MobileNo: 9815948918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Avi Kaushik BALBIR SINGH S.

HNO 1086 JTPL CITY SEC-115 KHARAR

P/309-B/1996PH/9931/2025

# 1201 HT TOWERS HINDUSTAN TIMES SOCIETY 
SECTOR 79 MOHALI

49903 49915

7888635118MobileNo: 9448572337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA BALDEV SINGH

H.NO. 7 PUNJAB JUDGES ENCLAVE SEC-77 
MOHALI

P/2762/2013P/403/1993

H.NO.138-B SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR 125 SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

49904 49916

9815219221MobileNo: 9417715302MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVINASH SINGH CHAUHAN BALJEET SINGH DHALIWAL

# 3684 SECTOR-46-C CHANDIGARH

PH/9584/2021PH/1151/2023

L-502, PARKWOOD GLADE SECTOR-116 MOHALI

49905 49917

9023219211MobileNo: 9651992255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AVTAR SINGH SIDHU BALJINDER SINGH

H. NO. HM 99  PHASSE 3B1 MOHALI

P/758/2001P/426/1988

HNO-221 PH-6 MOHALI

49906 49918

9888106221MobileNo: 9417206136MobileNo:

2114/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN

H.NO.514,PHASE 6,MOHALI

P/365/1994P/5975/2018

H.NO.136 GREEN ENCLAVE COLONY MOHALI

49919 49931

7710750009MobileNo: 9814861514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH SAINI BHAVNA

VILL LOWER MAJARI PO KHERA KALMOT TEHSIL 
NANGAL DISTT ROPAR

PH/7516/2023P/1056/1995

# 2051 NEW  SUNNY ENCLAVE SEC-123 KHARAR

49920 49932

9814555099MobileNo: 7717533422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH BHAWANI THAKUR

FLAT NO 7-C GOLDEN TOWER-2 SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

PH/4557/2021P/5930/2018

FLAT NO-A -1002 CITY FLOORS LANDRAN 
BANAUR ROAD BAIRAMPUR DISTT MOHALI

49921 49933

9878613459MobileNo: 8580748956MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ SINGH BHAWNA BANSAL

# 281 VP APARTMENTS WADHAWA NAGAR 
BALTANA ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/6882/2021PH/4971/2019

# 112/5, SWARAJ NAGAR,KHRAR DISTT. MOHALI

49922 49934

7814070003MobileNo: 8289089898MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER KAUR BHISHAM SINGH

H.NO.29-B SECTOR 12 GARDEN COLONY,KHARAR

P/4/2007PH/9742/2023

VILL. KHANPUR BANGAR TEHSIL & DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

49923 49935

9417325074MobileNo: 9815565499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR

23-B MODEL TOWN MUNDI KHARAR MOHALI

P/979/1994P/280/2003

H.NO.36 SECTOR-70 S.A.S. NAGAR  MOHALI

49924 49936

9815313636MobileNo: 8591626565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH

VILLAGE  MAJATRI PO MAJATRI TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/11762/2025P/1630/2011

VPO THUHA TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

49925 49937

9888563192MobileNo: 9781402587MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER SINGH BHUPINDER VERMA

H NO 145, GALI SONIARAN WALI, BANUR 
DISTRICT MOHALI

P/648/2008P/2969/2018

VPO BHAGO MAJRA DISTRICT MOHALI

49926 49938

9780777897MobileNo: 9878069668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALWINDER SINGH AHUJA BIKRAM SINGH AHLUWALIA

H.NO.3143 SECTOR-88-D,MOHALI

P/727/1998P/622/1981

H NO 315 BLOCK-A WAVE ESTATE SECTOR-85 
MOHALI

49927 49939

9814499493MobileNo: 9417005919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARINDER SINGH BIKRAM SINGH RANDHAWA

# 166 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/329/2022P/3020-A/2007

VILL CHANDPUR PO LODHI MAJRA DISTRICT 
ROPAR

49928 49940

9876017273MobileNo: 7009834440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARJINDER SINGH BINDU SONI

H.NO.3184 SEC-46-C,CHANDIGARH

P/4591/2010P/650/2001

H.NO.1096 SECTOR-70, MOHALI

49929 49941

9814211476MobileNo: 8988803366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAG SINGH BISHAN DASS

H.NO.236 PH-2 MOHALI

P/1728/2010PH/1074/2021

W.NO. 1, KURALI DISTT. MOHALI

49930 49942

9872079909MobileNo: 9463193486MobileNo:

2115/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRAJESH DALER SINGH

VILL. BUDHANPUR PO BANUR DISTT. SAS NAGAR

PH/5851/2024P/1232/2007

H.NO.815 PH-4,MOHALI

49943 49955

8427848001MobileNo: 8872825940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJINDER PAL SINGH DALJIT SINGH

H.NO.203 ADVOCATE ENCLAVE, SEC-49-A, 
CHANDIGARH

P/152/1985P/799/1993

H.NO.113.SECTOR-78,SAS NAGAR MOHALI

49944 49956

9417156658MobileNo: 9815175342MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAHAT DEEP KAUR DALJIT SINGH

H.NO.5 VPO BALONGI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/286/2009PH/2181/2020

HIG 89, SECTOR-48-C, SAS NAGAR

49945 49957

9814043184MobileNo: 9914477693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAITANAYA BAGGA DALJIT SINGH SIDHU

ST NO 3  OLD CANTT. ROAD

P/107/1979PH/5338/2023

H NO 2087/6 GALI JATTAN WALI AMBALA

49946 49958

9466462820MobileNo: 9876088943MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER KANT DUTTA DAMANDEEP KAUR

H NO 124 SEC-1 GREEN AVENUE JANDPUR ROAD 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2992/2023PH/5331/2025

C-21 KENDERYA VIHAR SECTOR-48-B 
CHANDIGARH

49947 49959

9997914996MobileNo: 9592226067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHANDER SHEKHAR DAMANDEEP SINGH

# 1388/7, PHASE-II, MOHALI

PH/6016/2023P/733/2006

H.NO.167 NR.BUS STAND W.NO.6,KURALI

49948 49960

9888372202MobileNo: 8968737480MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHARANJIT SINGH DAMANJIT DHALIWAL

419 PHASE. 3 -A MOHALI

P/1390/1998P/2260/2013

# 88-A NEARS CHINAR BAGH FALAULI PATIALA

49949 49961

9888538208MobileNo: 9780001218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARANJIT SINGH DAMANJOT KAUR

VILL BHARAUNJAIN DISTT MOHALI

PH/8656/2024PH/1225/2024

H.NO. 249, GF TUSCAN RESIDENCY TDI CITY 
SECTOR-111, MOHALI

49950 49962

9814326797MobileNo: 9592542197MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN RAI DAPINDER SINGH BRAR

H NO 888 SECTOR-79 MOHALI

PH/311/2024P/4575/2017

HNO 2568 EX 06 NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB OLD 
SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR 125 KHARAR MOHALI

49951 49963

9915507446MobileNo: 9041901007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHETAN VIJ DARPREET SINGH

BORDER ROAD OFFICIAL FCI GODAWN 
FEROZEPUR

PH/4169/2025P/1603/2014

H NO.67, SHIWALIK CITY SEC-127LANDRAN 
ROAD,KHARAR

49952 49964

9872856687MobileNo: 9877063388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Chetanpreet Singh DARSHAN KUMAR

H.NO.119,DEEP NAGAR ANAJ MANDI 
ROAD,KHARAR

P/2526/2010PH/8503/2025

VILLAGE PADIALA, DISTT MOHALI

49953 49965

9914121445MobileNo: 9888003167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHITRANGADA SINGH DARSHAN SINGH

#3590, SECTOR 71, MOHALI MOHALI

P/408/1974PH/1562/2022

878 PHASE-4 SECTOR-59 MOHALI

49954 49966

9560477646MobileNo: 9814613590MobileNo:

2116/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN SINGH DEVANSH PANDIT

H.NO. 1566 SECTOR-70, MOHALI

PH/2279/2024P/42/1986

# 2089 SECTOR 71 SAS NAGAR, MOHALI

49967 49979

9815475975MobileNo: 9653713092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN SINGH DEVENDER SHYOKAND

# 1187/25 BHATANAGAR COLONY ROHTAK ROAD 
JIND

PH/7751/2022P/380/1994

# 127 SECTOR-78 MOHALI

49968 49980

9464395092MobileNo: 9996443888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DASHVINDER SINGH DEVIKA JAIN

R/O 107, MOHALLA CHABUTRA NEAR OLD SHIV 
TEMPLE BANGA

PH/242/2025PH/1019/2023

FLAT NO 1013 SECTOR-45-B CHANDIGARH

49969 49981

9317884400MobileNo: 7401000023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVID SARDANA DEVINDER KAUR

# 210 SECTOR-66-B I.T CITY MOHALI

PH/1370/2025PH/5239/2021

H.NO. 927-B SECTOR-43-A CHANDIGARH

49970 49982

8348000003MobileNo: 9988578967MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KAUR DEVINDER KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO. 3636-B NEAR HAVELI TOWAR KHARAR

P/718/1991P/3216/1999

H.NO. 500 PHASE - XI  SEC. 65,  S.A.S NAGAR 
MOHALI

49971 49983

9888640648MobileNo: 9872483636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEVINDER KUMAR VATS

H.NO.2681 W.NO.11 GURUAN MAJRI KHARAR

P/852/1982PH/4592/2021

VPO MARAULI KALAN TEHSIL MORINDA DISTT 
ROPAR

49972 49984

9855992647MobileNo: 9872664903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEP SHIKHA DEVINDER SINGH

H NO. 542/2 GUMMAT MOHALLA MORINDA

P/2935/2011PH/4264/2020

VPO SANETA DISTT MOHALI

49973 49985

MobileNo: 9878187006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK DHIMAN DEVINDERPAL SINGH

OPP. CIVIL DISPENSARY VPO- SOHANA DISTT. 
MOHALI

P/567/2003P/208/2018

H.NO. 141  WARD NO 13 MORINDA ROAD BACK 
SIDE INDRAMOTAR KURALI

49974 49986

9780688397MobileNo: 9417473906MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK SHARMA DHANVEER SINGH

# 375/15, SANTE MAJRA COLONY  KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

P/3078/2018PH/10986/2025

H NO 164 PHASE 3B1 SECTOR 60 NEAR ROSE 
GARDEN DISTT SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

49975 49987

7837769033MobileNo: 9878578391MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPTI ANTIL DHARAM PAL

HNO 443 SECTOR 78

P/437/2018PH/3360/2024

H.NO. 47, KISHORA, QUMASPUR, SONEPAT

49976 49988

9115585957MobileNo: 9041211401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEPENDRA SINGH DHARAM VIR

D-003, MONA GREENS APARTMENT-1, VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI, DISTT SAS NAGAR

PH/9054/2025PH/1111/2024

# 2547 SECTOR-79, MOHALI-140308

49977 49989

7889022160MobileNo: 9477331374MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEV RAJ Dharampal Singh

H NO 106 W NO 09 KURALI DISTT SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

PH/7508/2025P/643/1968

# 203 C BLOCK

49978 49990

MobileNo: 8283011118MobileNo:

2117/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ KUMAR DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

OOJ/C-3 RAIL VIHAR VIP ROAD ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/8989/2022PH/1714/2025

# LIG 2621 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-65-A MOHALI

49991 50003

9888512565MobileNo: 9519419589MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV BANSAL DIVYAJOT KAUR BHASIN

# 7861 BLOCK-H AEROCITY, SAS NAGAR

PH/6538/2025PH/5175/2025

WARD NO. 7, IMALI WALA MOHALLA BANUR 
DISTT. MOHALI

49992 50004

9914652659MobileNo: 7814342321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV TOKHI EKANKAAR SINGH LIDHAR

HNO 2016, SEC-69 MOHALI S.A.S NAGAR

PH/6094/2024PH/2766/2025

# 104 PHASE-3B2 MOHALI

49993 50005

9417582204MobileNo: 8692000010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV VIJAY EKOMPAL SINGH

KESESANT VILLA NEAR GOLDEN GRAIN CLUB 
BELLARY ROAD KHANNA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/4319/2022PH/7681/2023

# 2068 SECTOR-79 MOHALI

49994 50006

9988981022MobileNo: 9872000035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIGVIJAY SINGH GAGANDEEP KAUR ANAND

H NO.632 PHASE-4 MOHALI

P/2195/2011PH/3894/2022

# 1585 PHASE-3B2 MOHALI

49995 50007

9780001234MobileNo: 9878990018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA GAGANDEEP KAUR MAHO

# 295 W NO 2 MUNDI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2738/2021PH/5650/2023

H.NO.HL59 PH-1, MOHALI

49996 50008

7340939221MobileNo: 9855555982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIKSHA KUMARI GAGANDEEP SINGH

H.NO.2063 PHASE-VII,MOHALI

P/642/2002PH/9176/2022

VPO SANETA S.A.S NAGAR MOHALI

49997 50009

9501989887MobileNo: 9780002282MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILAVER KHAN GAGANDEEP SINGH

VPO-SOHANA DISTRICT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/449/2005PH/3433/2020

VPO MULLANPUR GARIBDASS DISTT MOHALI

49998 50010

8728910786MobileNo: 9815700585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILKASH RANA GAGANDEEP SINGH

# 503, GULMOHAR CITY,BADALA ROAD KHARAR 
KHARAR

P/236/2008PH/6698/2023

# 860  SECTOR 61 PHASE 7 MOHALI

49999 50011

7009705447MobileNo: 9914210710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILNAWAZ KAUR WALIA GAGANDEEP SINGH

H.N. 2109, SECTOR- 69, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2340/2010PH/6284/2024

# 495, SECTOR-127, GILLCO VALLEY KHARAR 
MOHALI

50000 50012

8146104969MobileNo: 9988066886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILPREET SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH

H NO. 82 SECTOR 71 MOHALI

P/3225/2012PH/6264/2019

VILL ANDHERI PO BAROUDI TEHSIL KHARAR

50001 50013

7973811481MobileNo: 9780685004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILPREET SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH

WARD NO. 9 NEAR VATERNINTY HOSPITAL VPO 
BANUR DISTT MOHALI

P/1872/2015PH/8997/2021

VILL BALLOMAJRA MOHALI

50002 50014

8000000105MobileNo: 9814886000MobileNo:

2118/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GAYAN SETHI

CP67 IMPERIAL TOWER # 703,7TH FLOOR SECTOR-
67 INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT ROAD MOHALI

P/2335/2016P/1169/2017

FLAT NO. A7 GOLDEN TOWER-2 SECTOR-68 
MOHALI

50015 50027

9803580088MobileNo: 9876911555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GEETANJALI

2018 SECTOR 66, MOHALI

P/3205/2010PH/4325/2024

H NO 826 GURDEV COLONY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50016 50028

8837814560MobileNo: 9815199690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GITINDER

# 449 VISHRANTI CITY GAZIPUR ROAD ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT. MOHALI

P/1188/2017PH/2741/2025

VILLAGE CHANDON GOBINDGARH TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50017 50029

7888871893MobileNo: 8872580072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP SINGH GORAV AGNIHOTRI

AG-144, Sector -109
 EMAAR Mohali

P/226/2008PH/6575/2025

VILL. TANGORI P/O MOTE MAJRA DISTT SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

50018 50030

9551160055MobileNo: 9855705643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gagandeep Singh GOVIND

# 345 GALI NO 7 HARIPUR SECTOR-4 PANCHKULA

PH/2293/2021PH/8352/2025

1354, FAUJI COLONY, GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR, KARAR SAS NAGAR

50019 50031

9999593387MobileNo: 7973076891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANPREET SINGH GULSHANDEEP SINGH

VILL. JAPTAWALA PO NANHERI TEHSIL TOHANA 
DISTT.FATEHABAD

PH/5322/2021PH/819/2024

# 109 DEEP NAGAR ANAJ MANDI ROAD KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

50020 50032

7508049076MobileNo: 7307219000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gaganpreet Singh GURBIR SINGH

VILL BARRI PO MANOULI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/1071/2007PH/12056/2025

VILL CHANDAN GOBINDGARH TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT SAS DISTT MOHALI

50021 50033

8968738313MobileNo: 9876925444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAMDUR SINGH GANGHER GURBIR SINGH

H NO 189 VILL SARANG PUR CHANDIGARH

PH/4589/2021P/2529/2007

# 3629 SECTOR 71 S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

50022 50034

9815577007MobileNo: 7087273566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV GURCHARAN SINGH

VILL. LAKHNAUR, KHARAR, DISTT. MOHALI

P/1719/2003P/2935/2017

H NO. 563,GILLCO VALLEY SEC-127 KHARAR

50023 50035

9855755028MobileNo: 9888035812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV GUPTA GURCHIT KAUR

VILL. GOBINDGARH PO CHUDIALA SUDAN TEHSIL 
& DISTT. MOHALI-140307

PH/6708/2023P/2102/2008

H NO 1701 WARD NO 5 GOBIND COLONY 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50024 50036

9814780004MobileNo: 7009861369MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV SAINI GURDEEP SINGH

H.NO.515 GULMOHAR CITY BADALA 
ROAD,KHARAR

P/769/2009P/2435/2013

H.NO. 251 PHASE-6 MOHALI

50025 50037

7696405327MobileNo: 9988013503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV TANDON GURDEEP SINGH

VILLAGE CHATANLI PO KALEWAL DISTT ROPAR

PH/4297/2024PH/614/2022

# 168 SECTOR-16-A CHANDIGARH

50026 50038

7626083758MobileNo: 9814922162MobileNo:

2119/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA GURJEET SINGH

VILLAGE MANDI SURAT PO BANUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2356/2025PH/4584/2021

FLAT NO 903 BLOCK-G3 MAYA GARDEN CITY 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

50039 50051

8284851188MobileNo: 8437533547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH GURJEET SINGH SAINI

H.NO. 1302 PHASE V MOHALI

P/1017/2015P/94/1983

H.NO.1038 SECTOR-71 S.A.S NAGAR,MOHALI

50040 50052

9417010993MobileNo: 9646091820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH BHATH GURJINDER SINGH

VPO MOTE MAJRA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

PH/8898/2023P/319/1996

H.NO.984 PH-3B2,MOHALI

50041 50053

8284901475MobileNo: 8054451724MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDIAL SINGH GURJIT SINGH

FLAT NO 1303, BLOCK B-4 PURAB PREMIUM APT 
SECTOR -88 S.A.S NAGAR MOHALI

P/1793/2007P/2632-A/2007

H NO. 2334 PHASE XI, SECTOR 65 SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

50042 50054

9876148321MobileNo: 9316624110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURFATEH SINGH SANDHU GURJOT SINGH

# 28 CHAJJU MAJRA COLONY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/3899/2023PH/3843/2019

H.NO.319 BEHIND N.R.M.L G.T ROAD MALOUT

50043 50055

9888420006MobileNo: 6284250599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH GURJOT SINGH

# 205/A SAHIBZADA FATEH SINGH NAGAR WARD 
NO. 10, KURALI DISTT.MOHALI-140103

PH/3126/2024P/1372/2013

VILL PADIALA TEHSIL KHARAR PO SAHORAN 
DISTT MOHALI

50044 50056

9814924366MobileNo: 9876157747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH GURJOT SINGH SANDHU

VPO MALOUT NEAR SADAR POLICE STATION 
DISTT MUKTSAR

PH/5407/2021PH/9865/2022

H.NO. 69 VPO BADHRI  SEC-41-D, CHANDIGARH

50045 50057

9501589948MobileNo: 9780843708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER SINGH GURJYOT KAUR

# 33 NEW DEFENCE COLONY ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/4404/2021PH/2988/2025

VPO MAULI BAIDWAN TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHALI

50046 50058

9464120675MobileNo: 7340912034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURINDER SINGH SHERGILL GURMAIL SINGH

# 208 PHASE 4 MOHALI

P/835/1995P/4310/2010

# 406,PHASE-9 MOHALI MOHALI

50047 50059

9888477990MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH GURMEET

HE-255 PHASE-5, MOHALI

PH/9749/2023PH/7236/2021

VILL NAGAR PO GIGE MAJRA TESHIL & DISTT 
MOHALI

50048 50060

8557070071MobileNo: 9888999315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH GURMEET SINGH

# 113  PH-II S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

P/233/1998PH/1050/2022

VILL SANGATPUR DISTT ROPAR

50049 50061

6283557287MobileNo: 9815991413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJEET KAUR GURMEHR KAUR

H.NO.2379 PHASE-11 MOHALI

PH/3463/2020P/2200/2012

# 52/1 GARDEN COLONY BEHIND SANDHU CAFE 
MORINDA DISTT RUPNAGAR

50050 50062

7696247173MobileNo: 8360457330MobileNo:

2120/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEJ CHAND KLER GURPREET KAUR

W NO 1 ALLAWALPUR ROAD ADAMPUR 
JALANDHAR

PH/10052/2023P/381/1982

363/46-C, CHANDIGARH

50063 50075

9814275231MobileNo: 8427013860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMEL SINGH GURPREET KAUR

R/O DHILWAN ROAD, GHUNAS, DISTT. BARNALA

PH/6046/2025P/1849-C/2003

H.NO. 364/4, DASHMESH NAGAR, JHUNGIAN 
ROAD KHARAR  DISTRICT MOHALI

50064 50076

9417512943MobileNo: 7986592086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMINDER SINGH GURPREET SINGH

# 2109, SECTOR-69,  MOHALI

P/204/2000PH/9495/2021

# 1341 POLICE COMPLEX SECTOR-66 MOHALI

50065 50077

9888211060MobileNo: 9814004109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMINDER SINGH ARSHI GURPREET SINGH

V-CHATAULI PO-KURALI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/384/2004P/612/1988

H.NO.660 PHASE 3-B-1,S.A.S. NAGR  MOHALI

50066 50078

9855726732MobileNo: 9815832032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURMIT SINGH GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. 1031 PHASE-10 MOHALI

P/2026/2005P/498-B/2007

# 3255 SECTOR 46-C CHD

50067 50079

9814080182MobileNo: 9872005423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURNAM SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VILL JHAMPUR PO BHAGRANA F.G.SAHIB

P/3575/2016P/2020/2008

H.NO. 1121 PHASE-9, MOHALI

50068 50080

9888120079MobileNo: 9855149006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURNAM SINGH LONGIA GURPREET SINGH

H.NO. 8001 SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/1867/2021P/185/1995

2435 WD.NO.11 TOWN ROAD KHARAR

50069 50081

9876369907MobileNo: 9988763299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPARTAP SINGH GURPREET SINGH

VPO SANTPURA TEHSIL TAPA DISTRICT BARNALA

PH/8488/2024PH/4276/2019

H.NO.8068 SECTOR-125 OPP KENDERIA VIHAR 
FLATS SUNNY ENCALVE,KHARAR

50070 50082

7009952030MobileNo: 9501103144MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPARTAP SINGH Gurpreet Singh

VPO SAHAURAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/7636/2025PH/4384/2023

# 372-A DASHMESH NAGAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50071 50083

9031700008MobileNo: 9041102038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPINDER SINGH GURPREET SINGH BAGRI

H.NO.-895  PHASE-7,MOHALI

P/2765/2011PH/2294/2024

VILL. PATTON PO MANAULI SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI) -140306

50072 50084

8968792213MobileNo: 9876600895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET CHUGH GURPREET SINGH BHATTI

VILL JHAM PUR PO TIRA TEH & DISTT MOHALI

P/771/2007PH/9127/2025

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLONY JALALABAD 
(WEST) DISTT FAZILKA

50073 50085

6280782423MobileNo: 9971616660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET KAUR GURPUNEET SINGH GILL

H NO 88 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/4468/2023P/3531/2014

VILL DUBALI TEH KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50074 50086

9814648277MobileNo: 9646935799MobileNo:

2121/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Gursharan Soni GURWINDER SINGH

VILL CHAK BORAN WALA (TAMBU WALA) TEHSIL 
JALALABAD DISTT FAZILKA

PH/1462/2022PH/8559/2025

VILL. SINGHPURA, ZIRZKPUR, DISTT. MOHALI

50087 50099

8283969228MobileNo: 9915977500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSIMARJIT SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

VILL. KHOKHAR KHURD TEHSIL & DISTT. MANSA

PH/10028/2025PH/2431/2025

D-2 INDUSTRIAL AREA PHASE-1 MOHALI

50088 50100

7986411247MobileNo: 9478903535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSIMRAN SINGH HANEET SHARMA

VPO DHHAT SAS NAGAR MOHALAI

P/1143/2017PH/4386/2019

# 56, WARD NO. 6, GARDEN COLONY, MORINDA 
DISTT. ROPAR

50089 50101

9779445550MobileNo: 9814626149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HANNU GILL

# 502, WEMBLEJ'S CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 
SECTOR-91, MOHALI

P/2708/2018P/236/2001

H.NO.1024 PHASE 10 MOHALI

50090 50102

9041406462MobileNo: 9888309750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH LIDHAR HANS RAJ

2574, SEC- 70 SAS NAGAR

P/615/1977PH/2800/2024

# 1730 PHASE- 3B2 MOHALI-160059

50091 50103

7087311730MobileNo: 9855467523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARBANT SINGH

H.NO.1559/A,NR BUS STANT KHARAR

P/680/1968P/504/2005

H.NO. 222, PHASE VII, MOHALI

50092 50104

9814458245MobileNo: 9814904559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARBHAJAN DASS

H.NO.552 SEC-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHRAR

P/347/2012P/2301/2009

VILL BADALI MAY KI, PO BARASS, TEHSIL & DISTT 
FATEHGARH SAHIB

50093 50105

9463556726MobileNo: 9417306201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURVINDER SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH

H.NO.256, PHASE 1, MOHALI

P/5/1981PH/4236/2024

VILLAGE JHUNGIAN POST OFFICE JANDPUR 
TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50094 50106

9915892791MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVIR SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH

H.NO. 534, PHASE 3-A, S.A.S. NAGAR

P/2017/2005P/116/2001

# 1670-D W NO 5 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50095 50107

9988493967MobileNo: 9888687217MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWAJ GIR HARBHINDER SINGH

K NO 2220 SECTOR-68 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/980/1989PH/6646/2019

VILL. NALAS KALAN TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT. 
PATIALA

50096 50108

9779904639MobileNo: 9417222220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER KAUR HARDEEP SINGH

H.NO. HL-608, PHASE-9, MOHALI MOHALI

P/360/2006PH/7410/2023

# 006 MAYA GREEN SOCIETY HIGH LAND MARG 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

50097 50109

9877721103MobileNo: 9888127712MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURWINDER SINGH HARDEEP SINGH

VPO RANI MAJRA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR

PH/8171/2022P/5515/2018

# 36  W NO 10 BANDA BAHADUR COLONY BANUR 
DISTT MOHALI

50098 50110

9814405834MobileNo: 9463529466MobileNo:

2122/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH HARJEET SINGH

H NO 523 IPS/PCS SOCIETY THE FOOT HILLS NEW 
CHANDIGARH MULLANPUR GARIBDAS MOHALI

P/926/1985PH/8887/2023

H NO 156 NEAR DAULAT ATTA CHAKKI VILL 
PARAGPUR PO & TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT 
MOHALI

50111 50123

9888021535MobileNo: 9915700004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEV SINGH PARWANA HARJEET SINGH GILL

FLAT NO. 45 A, ASTHA NEAR GILLCO VALLEY 
KHARAR MOHALI

P/1320/2013P/239/2000

# 879 PHASE 4 SECTOR 59 MOHALI

50112 50124

9814072785MobileNo: 9781333514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDIP SINGH HARJEET SINGH SIDHU

# 1698 PHASE-10 SAS NAGAR 160062

P/25/1963PH/1075/2021

VILL. LAKHANAUR TEHSIL  KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

50113 50125

9417290258MobileNo: 9888776277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARGOVIND SINGH HARJINDER KAUR

H.NO.2646-A M.I.G. SUPER SECTOR 70 S.A.S. 
NAGAR MOHALI

P/1177/2009P/258/1988

VILL-BALONGI

50114 50126

9417780820MobileNo: 9779177226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI KRISHAN DHIMAN HARJINDER SINGH

VILLAGE SHAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT ROPAR

PH/4812/2025P/1674/2006

# 141, OLD W.NO- 11 NEW W NO 13 BANK 
COLONY KURALI BACK SIDE INDRA MOTORS 
MORINDA ROAD

50115 50127

9888041890MobileNo: 9915985436MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI SINGH HARJINDER SINGH DHILLON

H.NO.1039 SEC-79,MOHALI

P/1176/1995P/125/1977

H.NO.1612 SECTOR 69 MOHALI

50116 50128

MobileNo: 9815036578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER PAL HARJIT SINGH

VILL JHUGIAN KALU TEHSIL PATTI DISTT TARN 
TARAN

PH/3314/2024P/1965/2017

26, W.NO. 6, BACK SIDE VISHWA KARMA 
MANDIR KURALI DISTT MOHALI

50117 50129

9780994417MobileNo: 8437966150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER PAL SINGH HARJOT SINGH

H NO 13 JANTA NAGAR CHANDIGARH ROAD 
KHARAR

PH/8270/2022P/1233/2010

H.NO. 103, PHASE-2, MOHALI

50118 50130

7837170010MobileNo: 7508805310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER PAL SINGH HARJOT SINGH

VILL. NALINI PO MULEPUR DISTT. F.G. SAHIB -
140406

PH/1424/2024PH/3992/2022

1732/6 MOH SUJANPURIA ST NO 3 TEHSIL 
JAGRAON DISTT LUDHIANA

50119 50131

8699700110MobileNo: 7986361469MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDER SINGH HARKISHAN SINGH

H.NO.1552 PHASE-5,MOHALI

P/2534/1999PH/832/2024

FLAT NO. 107, SBP NORTH VALLEY SEC-127, 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50120 50132

8054207070MobileNo: 9814801552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARINDERJIT SINGH HARMAN KAUR

VILL. CHUNNI KHURD DISTT. F.G. SAHIB-140307

PH/3179/2024P/415/2007

# 170 SECTOR 36 CHANDIGARH

50121 50133

9888193144MobileNo: 7901736610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJAP SINGH HARMAN VASHIST

VPO KHIZRABAD TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/2524/2024PH/7105/2019

# 8068 SECTOR 125, SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR 
SAS NAGAR

50122 50134

9056267896MobileNo: 7652887721MobileNo:

2123/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP KAUR HARMOHAN SINGH

# 75 GURU HARKISHAN NAGAR DR. SURTA SINGH 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

PH/1950/2024PH/11765/2025

# 650, PANJEET NAGAR SECTOR-11 KHARAR 
MOHALI

50135 50147

6239007687MobileNo: 8847696194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP KAUR CHAHAL HARNEET SINGH

# 1741 PHASE 3B-2 MOHALI

P/2925/1999P/4319/2010

H NO.2322 PHASE 10 MOHALI

50136 50148

9888553267MobileNo: 9814627268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARNEET SINGH

# 5509/3, MHC MANIMAJRA SECTOR-13, 
CHANDIGARH

PH/6763/2023P/143/1985

H.NO.360 UNITED CO-OP 4/B SOCIETY SEC-
68,MOHALI

50137 50149

9815361175MobileNo: 9041455334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJEET KAUR HARNEK SINGH

H.NO. 531, PHASE 3-A, MOHALI

P/846/1983PH/3776/2021

STREET NO 2 GREEN VALLEY MUNDI KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

50138 50150

9779045995MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJEET KAUR HARNEK SINGH

# 353, PHASE-3 A MOHALI

P/33/2004PH/6180/2024

VILL BATOULI TEH-DERABASSI DISTT- SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI MOHALI

50139 50151

MobileNo: 9316215997MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJIT SINGH HARNISH KAUR SOHI

# 115 SOHI NIWAS KAKA COLONY PATIALA

PH/8743/2023P/633/2006

H.NO.681-B,RANJIT NAGAR,KHARAR

50140 50152

9855079925MobileNo: 9781000143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANJOT SINGH HARNOOR DHILLON

H.NO.78 IAS-PCS OFFICERS SOCIETY NEW 
CHANDIGARH MULLANPUR SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/12957/2025PH/10175/2023

VPO BOORMAJRA TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

50141 50153

6284571689MobileNo: 9780055522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harmeet Singh HARNOOR KAUR

H NO 39 BLOCK-B2 WAVE ESTATE SECTOR-85 
MOHALI

PH/9891/2023PH/11173/2025

VILL JAULA KALAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

50142 50154

7717633307MobileNo: 9888237372MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARMINDER KAUR HARPAL SINGH SEKHON

# 903 G WAVE ESTATE SECTOR 85 MOHALI

P/224/1977P/1447/1998

1455, HIG, FLATS, PHASE-9, MOHALI

50143 50155

9877155019MobileNo: 9814042854MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMINDER SINGH HARPINDER SINGH

VILL BAIRUMPUR PO LANDRAN TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHALI

P/1888/2013P/755/1993

H NO 1133 SECTOR 71 S.A.S. NAHAR MOHALI

50144 50156

9646340000MobileNo: 9876994550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR

VPO RAONI TEHSIL ROYAL LUDHIANA

P/1577/2017PH/2521/2022

VPO HISSOWAL TEHSIL RAIKOT DISTT LUDHIANA

50145 50157

8837548062MobileNo: 7837845874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMINDER SINGH BEDI HARPREET KAUR

# 501 SECTOR-2 MUNDI KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/2174/2022P/632/2013

H.NO.HE-202 PHASE-1 S.A.S NAGAR MOHALI

50146 50158

9464734866MobileNo: 6283832922MobileNo:

2124/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR Harsimranjeet Singh

1869 PHASE 5 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/11892/2025PH/9762/2023

WARD NO. 12 BANDIA BASSI BANUR DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI)

50159 50171

7814410601MobileNo: 9855977665MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Harpreet Kaur HARVINDER SINGH

1698,PHASE 10,SAS NAGAR, MOHALI

P/1128/1994PH/11273/2025

# 6 BLOCK-I COMMANDO COMPLEX PHASE-11 
MOHALI

50160 50172

9855008279MobileNo: 9814122299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HEMA RANI SOOD

HNO. 24 GLOBAL ENCLAVE MORINDA

P/1718/2002PH/13658/2025

VILL TIBBI AMLOH DISTT FATEHGARH SAHIB

50161 50173

9872979166MobileNo: 9855006534MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HEMANT

# 4882 NEW SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125 
MOHALI

PH/3743/2023P/1636/2008

H.NO.H L-5 PHASE 1 MOHALI

50162 50174

9872765217MobileNo: 9391530002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HERNURR SINGH SOMAL

#671 SECTOR-78, MOHALI

PH/2802/2024P/643/2013

VILL ROLUMAJRA TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB 
DISTT ROPAR

50163 50175

9888772024MobileNo: 8728980008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH HERPRIT SINGH

HNO. 527 GURU NANAK NAGAR NALAS ROAD 
RAJPURA

PH/812/2025P/380/2018

H.NO.32 PALAM ENCLAVE OPP QILA COMPLEX 
KHARAR

50164 50176

9592581029MobileNo: 7973689662MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSH CHOPRA HIMANSHU

VPO LALRU WARD NO 13 DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

PH/13070/2025P/1658/2012

H.NO.1395 SECTOR-44-B,CHANDIGARH

50165 50177

8146531395MobileNo: 8437681141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHARAN BIR SINGH HUNDAL HIMANSHU AHUJA

# 95 MOUNTVIEW GZSN RUPNAGAR

PH/2330/2020P/1079/2000

H.NO.170 SECTOR-36,CHANDIGARH

50166 50178

9878500082MobileNo: 8699685502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSHITA HIMANSHU BHANDARI

H NO 1834 PULL BAZAR SABZI CHOWK RUPNAGAR

PH/1437/2023PH/5748/2023

# 3349 W NO 5 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50167 50179

9815083133MobileNo: 9041781114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN KAUR MAVI HIMANSHU GARG

VPO NIA SHENAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/5728/2021PH/3154/2024

H.NO. 35-A, SECTOR-4, GULLA MANDI ROAD 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50168 50180

8360622337MobileNo: 9877913835MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN SINGH HIMANSHU NIRANARI

FLAT NO 502 5TH FLOOR TOWER NO 7 HERO 
HOMES SECTOR-88 MOHALI

PH/425/2025P/2754/2011

VILLAGE. HARBANSPURA, TEH. SIRHIND POST 
OFFFICE HARLALPURA

50169 50181

9855851284MobileNo: 7837453580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSIMRAN SINGH HIMESH AGGARWAL

# 320 WARD NO. 7, SABJI MANDI KURALI SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/2304/2024PH/4143/2021

VILLAGE CHOLTA KALAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50170 50182

9855142087MobileNo: 8847612217MobileNo:

2125/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMMAT SINGH ISHWAR SINGH

VILL PUNSAR PO SAMGOULI TEHSIL DERA BASSI

P/659/2009P/1153/2001

H NO 652 PHASE-6 MOHALI

50183 50195

MobileNo: 9814515145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIRA LAL ITTI MAINI

# 36/C SECTOR-12 GARDEN COLONY KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

P/225/2009PH/7301/2022

# 390 SEC-123, NEW SUNNY  ENCLAVE KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

50184 50196

9463999313MobileNo: 8054083123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIRA MALIK JAGDEEP KAUR

# 55 BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY  VPO SOHANA

P/720/1998PH/1426/2024

VPO MULEPUR DISTT. FATEHGARH SAHIB

50185 50197

7355550086MobileNo: 9814844243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HRIDYAVANS SINGH RANDHAWA JAGDEEP SINGH

VILL TANGORI TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

PH/6664/2022PH/119/2024

# 777 PHASE-3BI MOHALI

50186 50198

9878763528MobileNo: 9888689261MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUKAM SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH WARRING

NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB VILL WARRING DISTT 
MUKTSAR

PH/5388/2021P/324/1990

H.NO.2621 SECTOR-67,MOHALI

50187 50199

9814525640MobileNo: 7888935411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

IMRANA JAGDISH CHAND VERMA

#3417/8, NEAR ARYA COLLEGE, KHARAR

P/134/1964P/3269/2015

# 2926 P32B,MALHOTRA COLONY,ST.NO.10 
ROPAR

50188 50200

7355420208MobileNo: 9780113438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET SINGH JAGDISH SINGH

H NO. 1368 SECTOR 70 S B T B COMPLEX MOHALI

P/2519/2012PH/3629/2019

H NO 2058 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

50189 50201

6280468820MobileNo: 9646756809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET SINGH JAGJEET KAUR

# 1426/23, PHASE-XI MOHALI

P/5996/2018PH/1152/2022

VILL PARAGPUR DISTT MOHALI

50190 50202

9814414624MobileNo: 7508166457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IQBAL SINGH JAGJIT SINGH BAJAJ

# 1716 SECTOR-61 PHASE-7 MOHALI

PH/429/2019P/900/1993

H.NO.8 GF, SURYA ENCLAVE, SECTOR-115, 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50191 50203

9815123132MobileNo: 9929041716MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHA SOOD JAGROOP SINGH

H NO 183 WARD NO 13 BANDIAN BASSI TEHSIL 
RAJPURA DIST PATIALA

P/3374/2009PH/7453/2025

WARD NO-10 BADALA ROAD NEAR TUBE WELL 
KHARAR MOHALI

50192 50204

8437157934MobileNo: 9780573371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHAAN JAGSEER SINGH

# 667 PHASE-6 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/263/2008PH/2851/2024

# 206 NEAR GURU NANAK GURUDWARA 
MALOYA, CHANDIGARH-160025

50193 50205

9530658511MobileNo: 9988651328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHAN SOOD JANAK KUMAR

# 963 SECTOR 70 S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

P/1325/2009PH/31/2024

BADALA RAOD WARD NO. 10, NEAR TUBEWELL 
KHARAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

50194 50206

7973127095MobileNo: 9815968687MobileNo:

2126/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JARNAIL SINGH JASLEEN KAUR

# 183, WARD NO. 12, BALLI BANDIAN, BANUR 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/4035/2024P/623/2013

VILL GOBINDGARH PO CHUDIALA SUDAN TEHSIL 
& DISTT S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI

50207 50219

9646648642MobileNo: 8837653232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH JASMEEN

VPO KAHNUWAN DISTT. GURDASPUR

PH/7254/2025P/3164/2009

VILL ADDA JHUNGIAN PO DIALPURA DISTT 
MOHALI

50208 50220

9463120943MobileNo: 7087017070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANDEEP SINGH JASMEEN KAUR

Q NO 2 (NEW) MAXIMUM SOCIETY JAIL

P/3231/2016P/890/2013

H NO. 602 PHASE 1- MOHALI

50209 50221

9872424311MobileNo: 8968943452MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANDEEP SINGH JASNEET KAUR DILBAR

# 3186 SECTOR-88, VILL. MANAK MAJRA DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR-140308

PH/10221/2023PH/6552/2019

GOSLON DISTT MOHALI

50210 50222

9805050084MobileNo: 8288807070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANDEEP SINGH JASNOOR SINGH

# 2831 PHASE-7, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/2813/2024PH/7689/2021

# 72 SHAURYA CITY BANUR DISTT MOHALI

50211 50223

9056460067MobileNo: 8360757242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH JASPAL

H.NO 662 PHASE-II, MOHALI

P/148/1991PH/8901/2023

VILL. ANDHERI PO BAROUDI  DISTT. SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

50212 50224

6283749288MobileNo: 9814033465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASHANPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH

VPO. SANETA DISTRICT MOHALI

P/1402/2005PH/4416/2024

VILLAGE CHANDON GOBINDGARH PO PALHERI 
DISTT MOHALI

50213 50225

8437220076MobileNo: 9872922824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASJIT SINGH JASPAL SINGH

VILL. SINGHPURA, PO. DIALPURA, TEH. DERA 
BASSI, DISTT. MOHALI

P/95/2006P/978/2000

H.NO.1689 , PHASE 5 S.A.S NAGAR (MOHALI)

50214 50226

9417063938MobileNo: 9814910049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASKARAN SINGH TIWANA JASPAL SINGH

VILL RORA PO BAJHERI  TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

P/2064/2011P/4509/2018

# 1759 NEAR OLD SABZI MANDI KHARAR, MOHALI

50215 50227

9592850033MobileNo: 9417711725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARANJOT SINGH JASPAUL SINGH

H.NO.249 PHASE 6,SEC-56  MOHALI

P/1275/2010PH/839/2023

VPO BIRANBADI TEHSIL RATIA DISTT FATEHABAD

50216 50228

9056302871MobileNo: 9915680630MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKIRAN KAUR BASI JASPREET KAUR

H.NO. MIG-671 PHASE-9 SECTOR 62 SAS NAGAR

PH/4241/2023PH/4344/2025

VILLAGE GARHA NEAR GURUDWARA GOVT. 
SCHOOL PO PHILLAUR DISTT JALANDHAR

50217 50229

8725011079MobileNo: 8091311373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKIRAT SINGH JASPREET KAUR

FLAT NO 7 C SECOND FLOOR BLOCK H SHIVALIK 
GREENS SECTOR 127 NEAR LANDRAN ROAD SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

PH/6611/2025PH/4474/2023

W NO 5 CHAMKAUR SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

50218 50230

9464197394MobileNo: 8899991823MobileNo:

2127/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVIR SINGH JAYTEG SINGH KANG

# 416 GANDHI CHOWK BAHADURPUR 
HOSHIARPUT

PH/9498/2023P/1790/2010

H.NO. 2339 SECTOR 20 C CHANDIGARH

50231 50243

9914302175MobileNo: 9464789970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVIR SINGH JINKLE RAORA

# 28928 MCB Z-6 04236 ST.NO. 4-D PARTAP 
NAGAR BATHINDA-151001

PH/4823/2024PH/1458/2023

# 821 SECTOR-79 MOHALI

50232 50244

9780466749MobileNo: 7508027232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH THIND JITENDER KUMAR

# 103 W NO 11 FOUR MARLA COLONY 
FATEHABAD

PH/3034/2025PH/3209/2022

H  NO 943 PHASE-10 MOHALI

50233 50245

9876157462MobileNo: 9991883847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JOGINDER RAM

# 650, PHASE-10, MOHALI

P/1296/2005P/2413/2012

H.NO. 45 GULMOHAR BLOCK DEE ESS ESTATES 
VILL DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

50234 50246

9779002660MobileNo: 9417141015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN KUMAR SAINI JOGINDER SINGH

H.NO.88 PALM CITY SECTOR-127 KHARAR

P/562/1994P/344/2016

FLAT NO.1328-B,PH-10,SEC-64,MOHALI

50235 50247

9888315916MobileNo: 7652902805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL JOSHI JOSHI RITU KHUSHWANT

# 4941 SECTOR 68 PANCHAM SOCEITY MOHALI

P/673/2001P/747/2012

H.NO.468 ST.9 NEW BISHAN NGR.PATIALA

50236 50248

9646500332MobileNo: 9888242174MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER PAL SINGH JOY

H.NO.2153/2 SECTOR-45-C, CHANDIGARH

P/341/2006PH/3019/2020

H NO 1071 PHASE-I MOHALI

50237 50249

7986443926MobileNo: 9915725249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JATINDER SIDHU JYOT BHATTI

HNO 61 BLOK -G SHIVALIK VIHAR NAYAGAON

P/2733/2012PH/7641/2022

H NO.1746 PHASE-3 B2 MOHALI

50238 50250

9417493934MobileNo: 9888063364MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JYOTI

79 ADARSH COLONY BALONGI MOHALI

P/1736/2018P/655/1994

# 206 MALOYA , CHANDIGARH

50239 50251

9417167761MobileNo: 9780739309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JYOTI

VILL. MAIN MAJARI DISTT. FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/3070/2020P/558-A/2015

H.NO. 48, SWARAJ ENCLAVE SECTOR-126 MOHALI

50240 50252

8126777771MobileNo: 9855871516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATINDER SINGH JYOTI BALA (MS)

H.NO.1346/2 MIG PH-XI,MOHALI

P/305/1997P/5989/2018

H.NO. 728-C JLPL SECTOR 94 MOHALI

50241 50253

9888848500MobileNo: 9814677872MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAYANT SHARMA KAJAL

VPO.AKARPURA TEHSIL BATALA 
DISTT.GURDASPUR GURDASPUR

PH/1142/2022P/2120/2005

FLAT NO.14-C BLOCK-C MOUNT KAILASH GAJIPUR 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR,

50242 50254

9653422222MobileNo: 8725915209MobileNo:

2128/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL PREET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH

H NO 2513 PHASE XI SECTOR 65 SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

P/3052/2009PH/4509/2021

VILL BAIRONPUR TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

50255 50267

8437710704MobileNo: 9780083426MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL SHARMA KARAN BHANDARI

H.NO. 357 SHIVALIK CITY SECTOR-127 KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

PH/6692/2023PH/3040/2023

VILL. KURARI NEAR AEROCITY MOHALI

50256 50268

9592802322MobileNo: 6283712106MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KARAN MASIH NAYYAR

# 97 BLOCK-R, SHIVALIK VIHAR NAYA GAON 
DISTT. MOHALI-160103

PH/1411/2024PH/3597/2022

VILL BADALI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50257 50269

7888668883MobileNo: 8360384717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET KAUR KARAN SHARMA

# 277  GREEN ENCLAVE SECTOR-118, MOHALI

PH/2798/2022PH/1575/2025

VILL LALRU MANDI DISTT MOHALI

50258 50270

7658886292MobileNo: 9888831432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJIT SINGH KARAN SINGH

# 1183 RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/5912/2021P/276/1996

KHOTHI NO 706,PHASE 7, SEC-61 SAS NAGAR, 
MOHALI

50259 50271

9855014913MobileNo: 9803435104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJIT SINGH KARAN SINGH

HNO 3597 WARD NO-8  KHARAR SAS NAGAR

PH/8075/2024P/1005/2004

H.NO.LIG 1317-C PHASE-X SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50260 50272

9815912100MobileNo: 8699932052MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANIKA SHARMA KARANDEEP SINGH

H NO 596 PHASE-4 MOHALI

PH/1713/2022PH/4447/2023

H NO 8174 SECTOR-125 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

50261 50273

9781354557MobileNo: 9915115572MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJEET KAUR Karandeep Singh

PADIALA, PO. KURALI SAS NAGAR

PH/8215/2025P/1954/2005

VILL. CHATAULI PO KURALI DISTT. SAS NAGAR

50262 50274

9855132101MobileNo: 9855213080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWALJEET VERMA KARANDEEP SINGH PAUL

# 206 MAIN GALI SHAKTI NAGAR W NO 4 DERA 
BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/4116/2021P/1314/2012

145 WNO.7, GALI SONIARAN WALI BANUR DIST 
MOHALI

50263 50275

9915440860MobileNo: 8284800075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR ZORAWAR SINGH KARANJOT SINGH SIDHU

H NO 3612 SECTOR- 69 MOHALI

P/1772/2009P/2288/2007

VPO-KAINAUR, TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

50264 50276

9417135400MobileNo: 8699700013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL KUMAR KARANVEER SINGH

VILL. BAIRAMPUR TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHALI

PH/9935/2023PH/1166/2023

H.NO. 225 SECTOR-84, RAIPUR KHURD SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI)

50265 50277

8283859473MobileNo: 9914867368MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJEET KAUR KARMVIR SINGH

VILL. CHAPRA TEHSIL PAYAL PO LEHAL DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

PH/10098/2025P/4072/2018

VPO TEWAR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50266 50278

8054118044MobileNo: 9592235358MobileNo:

2129/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK AGGARWAL Kiranjeet Kaur

#504, LIC COLONY, MUNDI KHARAR, SEC-4 
KHARAR MOHALI (SAS NAGAR)

PH/8348/2025PH/2154/2020

H NO 376 VILLAGE MALOYA CHANDIGARH

50279 50291

8146809596MobileNo: 8194802180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARTIK KUMAR KIRANPREET KAUR KUNDAL

H.NO. B381, STREET NO. 0 NAI ABADI ABOHAR 
DISTT. FAZILKA-152116

PH/1878/2024PH/2678/2024

# A-43, MODEL TOWN KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50280 50292

9870268853MobileNo: 6283885334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Kashish KOMALDEEP KAUR

# 46 DASHMESH NAGAR MANDI KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/4285/2025PH/12370/2025

CHUNNI KALAN DISTT FATEGARH SAHIB

50281 50293

7347091019MobileNo: 9814569770MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAUSHAL SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR

# 979, PHASE- IV MOHALI

P/348/1972PH/5360/2022

H NO 37 BADAL COLONY ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

50282 50294

9877835109MobileNo: 9872805741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAVITA BANSAL KRISHAN KUMAR

H.NO.15556 ST NO 3 MAZURA KAPURA COLONY 
BATHINDA # A 3001 BLOCK-A CITY FLOORS 
SECTOR 107 MOHALI

P/4309-A/2010PH/2306/2024

# 113-C, HARMILAP NAGAR, PHASE-1, GATE NO. 
3, BALTANA, SAS NAGAR-140604

50283 50295

7009792998MobileNo: 8447537018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV AGGARWAL KULDEEP KAUR

LIG FLAT NO 2506 SECTOR-65-A MOHALI

PH/3176/2023PH/4308/2022

# 3478 W NO 8 NEAR SAINI DHARAMSHALA 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50284 50296

9592720534MobileNo: 9814093059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV JINDAL KULDEEP SINGH

# CP 255 EMMAR SECTOR-105 MOHALI

PH/4063/2022P/584/2004

FLAT NO.-504/9, BOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS, 
PIRMUSHALA ZIRAKPUR

50285 50297

9814665805MobileNo: 9416872224MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KEWAL RAM KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE

H.NO.3281 SECTOR 44-D,CHANDIGARH

P/3093/2010P/654/2003

HL-632 PH-9,MOHALI

50286 50298

9888049081MobileNo: 9815475243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSH PAL SINGH KULDIP SINGH

VILL.BAKARPUR PO MANAULI DISTRICT MOHALI

P/692/2005P/607/1994

# 465-G VISHRANTI CITY EXTENSION GAZIPUR 
ROAD ZIRAKPUR

50287 50299

MobileNo: 9814041005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRAN KULDIP SINGH KALSI

H.NO.1330 G.F. SRI GTB COMPLEX SECTOR-
70,MOHALI

P/340/2014P/4563/2018

STREET NO.4, KHARA COLONY RAHON ROAD, SBS 
NAGAR, PUNJAB

50288 50300

9814065989MobileNo: 9815511330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAN KOUNDAL KULJINDER KAUR

VILL. JANGPURA URF GOBINDPURA BANAUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/1488/2020PH/5372/2022

# 176 W NO 11 NEAR NEW SHANI DEV MANDIR 
KURALI DISTT MOHALI

50289 50301

8437866336MobileNo: 8427546591MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRAN PAL SINGH KULRATTAN SINGH NAGRA

KARTAR COMPLEX OPP DISTT COURT COMPLEX 
F.G SAHIB

PH/6373/2025PH/6158/2024

# 95/1 BANDA BHADUR COLONY CHHAT SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

50290 50302

MobileNo: 6284460669MobileNo:

2130/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT KAUR KUMAR VAIBHAV

H.NO. 670/B, HARI HAR ROAD LANDRA, KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI-140301

PH/6672/2023P/824/1985

50-1/5 SHAHPUR MANDI ,PATHANKOT

50303 50315

MobileNo: 9802274438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH KUSUM

H.NO.1315/17 PH-II SEC-65,MOHALI

P/2574/2010P/427/1995

# 5346 MANI MAJRA MODREN COMPLEX 
CHANDIGARH

50304 50316

9646999863MobileNo: 8288021227MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH KUSUM KUMARI

H.NO.740 PH-IV,MOHALI

P/44/1999P/339/2015

FLAT NO.B-902 AMBIKA APARTMENT-C I.T. CITY 
SEC-66- B SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50305 50317

9888498877MobileNo: 9914848041MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH LAIK SINGH @ LAIK CHAND

VPO MULLAN PUR GARIB DASS TEH KHARAR 
DISTT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/1279/2010PH/4796/2023

H NO 1693 PHASE-3 MOHALI

50306 50318

9814489650MobileNo: 9041121127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT SINGH LAKHAN BHARDWAJ

# Q NO 09 TYPE-03 BSF CAMP SECTOR-91 MOHALI

PH/4670/2021PH/5099/2023

# 3 PEER MUCHALA MOHALI

50307 50319

7986350741MobileNo: 9876992149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH

VILL BHAINI PO MUKARI TEHSIL ANANDPUR 
SAHIB

PH/316/2019P/2597/2013

H NO 148 MANDI GOBINDGARH ROAD W NO 3 
AMLOH FATEHGARH SAHIB

50308 50320

8194849060MobileNo: 8146802324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH HUNDAL

H NO. 60 PUNJAB JUDGES & OFFICERS ENCLAVE 
SECTOR 77 MOHALI

P/45/1981PH/3027/2019

H NO 167 W NO 3 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR MACHHIWARA ROAD SAMRALA

50309 50321

8146291713MobileNo: 9779109149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER KAUR LAL SINGH

H.NO.1088 SECTOR-41-B,CHANDIGARH

P/312/2013PH/6710/2023

VILL. MANANA PO BEHLOLPUR DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

50310 50322

7087804682MobileNo: 9463291089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER SINGH LALIT MOHAN

H. NO. 1104, AQUITA TAJ, TOWERS PEARL CITY, 
SECTOR 104, SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

P/1304/2014P/1497/2004

H.NO.86 PHASE-6,MOHALI

50311 50323

9872903100MobileNo: 9876368053MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULWINDER SINGH LALIT MOHAN VASHISHT

H.NO. 965 DASHMESH NAGAR NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR NAYAGAON MOHALI

P/3347/2018P/2054/2011

H NO. 3077 SECTOR 71  SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50312 50324

9463606463MobileNo: 9914514266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER SINGH LALIT SOOD

H.NO.571 PHASE-1 MOHALI

P/1277/2001P/2482/2016

H.NO.2732 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

50313 50325

9465517660MobileNo: 9803999571MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWINDER SINGH LAVISHA SATI

H.NO. 101, F2 BLOCK, WAVE ESTATE SECTOR-85, 
MOHALI

PH/9238/2023P/930/2017

# 710 PHASE-4 MOHALI

50314 50326

9463689510MobileNo: 7895825257MobileNo:

2131/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEDEEP SAREEN MALKEET SINGH

VILL BHUKHRI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/1255/2021P/4512/2010

H.NO.2764 NR MC OFFICE SIRHIND

50327 50339

9988221109MobileNo: 9914634747MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVELY SHARMA MALKEET SINGH

VPO TALWARA KHURD ELLENABAD DISTT SIRSA

PH/1829/2022PH/8825/2023

# 109 W NO 5 NEAR GURDWARA SAHIB KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

50328 50340

9781668191MobileNo: 9050233003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVENEET SINGH MALKIAT SINGH

H NO 526 PHASE-6 MOHALI

P/5931/2018PH/10202/2025

H NO 29 SHIVALIK CITY KHARAR DISTT SAS NAGAR

50329 50341

9914852929MobileNo: 9878984926MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET KAUR MALWINDER SINGH

VILL. DEVI NAGAR (ABRAWAN) PO MANAKPUR 
TEHSIL & DISTT S.A.S NAGAR (MOHALI)

P/3761/2010PH/5048/2021

VPO BHANKHARPUR TEHSIL DERABASSI DSITT 
MOHALI

50330 50342

9592771537MobileNo: 9914717647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH MAMTA SHARMA

1520 VILLCO VALLEY NEAR BUDGET HOMES 
SECTOR 127 KHARAR SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/10581/2025PH/720/2020

VILL CHADIALA TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

50331 50343

9914496830MobileNo: 9318004824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH MANDEEP KAUR

HNO.1251 C/445, ST NO.1, BLOCK-C ISHER 
NAGAR LUDHIANA

PH/5604/2024PH/2794/2024

VPO JANDWALA KHARTA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
FAZILKA-152123

50332 50344

6280041093MobileNo: 8283883796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVISH ARORA MANDEEP SINGH

VPO MACHHLI KALAN TEHSIL KHARAR

P/2015/2014PH/7247/2025

WARD NO. 4, GHRAMA PATTI SAMANA DISTT. 
PATIALA

50333 50345

9888260331MobileNo: 7696019477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVISH JUND MANDEEP SINGH

H NO 2113 PLARIS CITY SECTOR-104 MOHALI

PH/1734/2025PH/3438/2021

MAIN ROAD NEAR ICICI BANK VILLAGE 
MULLANPUR GARIBDASS DISTT MOHALI

50334 50346

9780034815MobileNo: 8427056628MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MADAN GOPAL ACHARYA MANDEEP SINGH KANG

H.NO. 1612, SECTOR 69, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/588/2006P/746-A/2007

815 PHASE 4 AJIT GARH MOHALI

50335 50347

9876784815MobileNo: 9888367808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHANDEV SINGH MANI KARAN

FLAT NO 23 PARADISE APPARTMENT SUNNY 
ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/9878/2023P/1176/2002

FLATNO.2701/AMIG (5) SECTOR-70,MOHALI

50336 50348

9878606895MobileNo: 7986403012MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHANJEET SINGH MANIKARAN SUPARN

LALRU MANDI DISTT MOHALI

PH/6779/2021P/1928/2015

H.NO.88A, MODEL TOWN KHARAR DISTRICT 
MOHALI

50337 50349

9569346076MobileNo: 9988602838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIMA SHUKLA MANINDER SINGH SALARIA

VILL. CHANNI MUWALAN, P.O. SHAHPUR KANDI, 
TEH. & DISTT. PATHANKOT

PH/6956/2024PH/7328/2024

33, NEW ISHERPURI COLONY, JALANDHAR

50338 50350

8968353088MobileNo: 6283347851MobileNo:

2132/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDERPAL SINGH GURM MANMOHAN SINGH WALIA

# HIG-682 PHASE-9, MOHALI

PH/1089/2023PH/5087/2020

VISHVKARMA ROAD NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
DORAHA TEHSIL PAYAL DISTT. LUDHIANA

50351 50363

9155117000MobileNo: 9878345941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDERPREET SINGH MANMOHIT PASSI

SAINI WORD BONSSI DISTT MOHALI

P/6768/2018P/2041/2015

HNO 443 SECTOR 78

50352 50364

8146483322MobileNo: 9855554076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET KAUR MANOJ

# 85 HEM VIHAR PHASE-2 BALTANA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/4573/2023PH/4527/2022

H NO 2127 SECTOR-110 TDI MOHALI

50353 50365

9115550911MobileNo: 9216669200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET SINGH MANOJ VERMA

FLAT NO 205 TOWER NO 2 SOUTH CITY  VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/3687/2021P/3441/2016

VILL. RURKA PO DHARAMGARH TEHSIL & DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR

50354 50366

9988331234MobileNo: 9988500707MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJINDER PAL SINGH MANPRABHLEEN KAUR

FLAT NO 648 BLOCK-C BOLLYWOOD GREEN CITY 
SECTOR-113 MOHALI

PH/3292/2023PH/2145/2023

# 136 GANDHI NAGAR JAGRAON DISTT LUDHIANA

50355 50367

8847453748MobileNo: 8557073078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH MANPREET KAUR

VILL BADALA PO NAYA SHEHAR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/3191/2021P/1017/1982

HIG 166 SECTOR 71 SAS NAGAR MOHALLI

50356 50368

9815696692MobileNo: 9814598843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH MANPREET KAUR

# 1828-A, PREET NAGAR, GOBIND COLONY, 
KHARAR, MOHALI

PH/7415/2022P/1329/2000

H NO 208,RAM DARBAR PHASE-1 CHANDIGARH

50357 50369

9872511196MobileNo: 6280132173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH Manpreet Kaur

VPO GARHI MANSOWAL TEHSIL GARHSHANKAR 
DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/9024/2025P/47/2010

H.NO. 110, SECTOR 70 MOHALI

50358 50370

9815300953MobileNo: 8427452457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH MANPREET SINGH

VILL.MARAULI KHURD. PO. MARAULI KALAN 
TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB

P/2143/2005PH/1179/2025

H NO 2877 PHASE-7 MOHALI

50359 50371

9041421422MobileNo: 9878509760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANJOT SINGH MANPREET SINGH

VPO-PARCHH TEHSIL KHARAR

P/3445/2014PH/8571/2021

# 1450/14 PHASE-11 MOHALI

50360 50372

8054369260MobileNo: 9041658610MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Manjot Singh MANPREET SINGH

# 332 SECTOR-15 DASHMESH NAGAR KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/5081/2020PH/12225/2025

VILLAGE KOTLA TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

50361 50373

6239205114MobileNo: 7696436805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMEET SINGH MANPREET SINGH

FAUJI COLONY WARD NO.1 BANUR SAS NAGAR

PH/7739/2024PH/4399/2019

H NO 22000 ST NO 12 POWER HOUSE ROAD 
BATHINDA

50362 50374

8054747001MobileNo: 9914001999MobileNo:

2133/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANU GERA Mehakpreet Singh

200 TASIMBLI PO TASIMBLI SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/12140/2025P/5374/2018

H.NO. 51, PUNJAB JUDGES AND OFFICER'S 
ENCLAVE SECTOR-77, MOHALI

50375 50387

9888877338MobileNo: 7710353681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVEER SINGH MEWA SINGH

H.NO. 88-A MODEL TOWN, KHARAR

P/567/1984PH/1871/2022

H NO 2613 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 37 C CHANDIGARH

50376 50388

8699188708MobileNo: 9914521848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVEER SINGH GOSAL MILANMEET

H NO 2464 AGGARWAL COLONY STREET NO 3 
JALALABAD (W) DISTT FAZILKA

PH/7528/2022PH/9009/2022

VILL GOSLAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50377 50389

9876530001MobileNo: 9878545569MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANVENDER SINGH MINAKSHI

# HE 258 PHASE 1, MOHALI

P/2143/2013P/488/1996

# 3813 SECTOR- 32-D CHD

50378 50390

9814196594MobileNo: 9855555670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK MINAKSHI

FLAT NO. 4 TOP FLOOR  STAR ENCALVE 
CHUNGIAN ROAD, KHARAR DISTT.MOHALI

PH/2602/2023PH/4819/2021

PP-774 EMAAR MOHALI HILLS SECTOR-108 
MOHALI

50379 50391

9988250229MobileNo: 9780629467MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK BANSAL MITHUN KUMAR

W NO. 4 BABA DEEP SINGH COLONY NR GAGAN 
CHOWK RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

P/721/2010PH/9026/2021

H NO 16 NEW SABZI MANDI COMPLEX SUNAM 
DISTT SANGRUR

50380 50392

9855300265MobileNo: 9041103789MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK PASSI MOHAN LAL

#4461, WARD NO. 13, KHARAR 140301 MOHALI

P/661/1968PH/3648/2023

# 27/1, W.NO. 3, SHEKUNTLAM NIWAS BANUR 
DISTT.MOHALI-140601

50381 50393

7889009885MobileNo: 9417183256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI WALIA MOHAN SINGH

# A-601, RISHI APARTMENTS SECTOR-70 SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

P/1807/2009P/4268/2010

# 3272, SECTOR 45 D CHANDIGARH

50382 50394

9988981719MobileNo: 9815783335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MEENU MOHINDER SINGH

H.NO.2539 PH-7 SECTOR-69,MOHALI

P/898/2002PH/12491/2025

H NO 37 BADAL COLONY ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR

50383 50395

8194950455MobileNo: 9417014948MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENU MALHOTRA MOHINDER SINGH

H.NO.68 PH-4,MOHALI

P/1160/2003PH/2766/2022

# 2916 BLOCK-C AEROCITY MOHALI

50384 50396

9888018769MobileNo: 9780942777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEETKAMAL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH

H.NO.2303 SEC-71,MOHALI

P/30/2008PH/3043/2023

# 1094 SECTOR-71, MOHALI

50385 50397

8427510007MobileNo: 9815423030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEHAK ADLAKHA MOHIT VERMA

H.NO.137 W NO5 KURN TEHSIL KHARAR

P/2966/2018PH/2255/2024

# 2756 MOHALLA PHOOL CHAKKAR ROPAR

50386 50398

7889169994MobileNo: 7508188785MobileNo:

2134/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT VERMA NARINDER SINGH

H.NO 3083, SECTOR 71 SAS NAGAR

P/357/1981PH/3476/2019

HNO 162 SHIVALIK CITY KHARAR

50399 50411

8872021477MobileNo: 9316139909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT VERMA NARINDER SINGH

V- CHATAMLI PO- KALEWAL TEHSIL CHAMKAUR 
SAHIB DISTT ROPAR

P/1235/2003PH/8283/2023

# 21  DIVINE APARTMENT LOHGARH ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

50400 50412

7307077111MobileNo: 9417660626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONIKA KHANNA MS NARPINDER SINGH

R/O MIG 1361 PHASE 10 MOHALI

P/1148/2011P/51/1996

H.NO. 44, UCHA VEHRA KHANNA 
DISTT.LUDHIANA

50401 50413

MobileNo: 9915006535MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU GUPTA NARUNG SINGH MUNDRA

H.NO.1466 PHASE-3 B II MOHALI

P/1230/1995PH/8112/2024

# 2758/2, KRISHNA PREM NAGAR SEC-127, 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50402 50414

9041543106MobileNo: 9914012115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUMTAJ AKHTAR NARVEEN KAUR

H.NO.142 PUNJABI BAGH, PATIALA

P/2783/1999PH/157/2024

VILLLAGE JHUNIR H NO 1086 NEAR BUS STAND 
JHUNIR  DISTT MANSA

50403 50415

7229988333MobileNo: 9216682082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR NAT RAJAN

# 389, FRIENDS ENCLAVE,NEAR PNB BANK,, 
CHANDIGARH ,ROAD,KHARAR

P/107/1982P/2951/2010

H. NO. 23710 SECTOR 27-C CHANDIGARH

50404 50416

8054312037MobileNo: 9814436940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Muskan Sharma NAUNIHAL SINGH SIDHU

VPO POOHLI DISTT BATHINDA

PH/1155/2022PH/10957/2025

NEAR SHINDA STADIUM, MUBARIKPUR CAMP 
TEHSIL DERABASSI, DISTT. SAS NAGAR

50405 50417

9501182926MobileNo: 8507802222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAKUL KAPOOR NAVDEEP KAUR

VILL HARIPUR TEHSIL  DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

P/3194/2018P/2289/2012

H NO. 4416 WARD NO. 13 NR JANTA CHOWK 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50406 50418

9855810003MobileNo: 8427439226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANDNI VERMA NAVDEEP KAUR

343/8 SECTOR-15 DASHMESH NAGAR KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/4382/2022PH/8403/2025

3108, NEEM WALA CHOWK, KHARAR MOHALI

50407 50419

9319535107MobileNo: 7526886064MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARESH KUMAR BHARTI NAVDEEP KAUR

H.NO. 320 WARD NO. 2, MUNDI KHARAR DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/4357/2024P/1037/2011

# 641 PHASE 3-B-1 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50408 50420

9814658959MobileNo: 7627886971MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER PAL KAUR NAVDEEP SINGH

H NO 1239 PHASE-10 MOHALI

PH/1982/2023PH/9135/2023

T5, 801, HERO HOMES, SECTOR-88, MOHALI

50409 50421

7696977918MobileNo: 6239406286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER PAL SINGH NAVDEEP SINGH

H NO 594 SECTOR-59 PHASE-4 MOHALI

PH/425/2024PH/5583/2022

H NO HE-383 GROUND FLOOR PHASE-7 MOHALI

50410 50422

9914802383MobileNo: 8860620852MobileNo:

2135/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP SINGH GILL Navpreet Singh

VPO KOHARA BABA FARID NAGAR NEAR 
SATSANG GHAR LUDHIANA

PH/12244/2025P/920/2012

# 289 PHASE-4 MOHALI

50423 50435

9872559936MobileNo: 8437348442MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN SINGH NAVREET KAUR

H NO 2764-C AZAD NAGAR BATHINDA

PH/4780/2022PH/13337/2025

# 1436/23 PHASE-11 MOHALI SAS NAGAR

50424 50436

9815532305MobileNo: 9465595000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVIN PAL SINGH NAVY

VPO SOHANA SECTOR-78 MOHALI

PH/3468/2024P/1589/1998

H.NO.1038 SECTOR-71 S.A.S NAGAR,MOHALI

50425 50437

9417003867MobileNo: 7087883202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVINDER SINGH NAWAL KISHORE OHRI

H.NO. 4739 DARSHAN VIHAR SECTOR-68, MOHALI

P/458/1987PH/3664/2022

# 3290 SECTOR-125 NEW SUNNY MOHALI

50426 50438

9878606767MobileNo: 8527518999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NEAVY

NARWANA ROAD PATRAN DISTT PATIALA

PH/5472/2024P/2289/2007

# 923,PHASE 11,MOHALI

50427 50439

9463587077MobileNo: 8437729633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT KAUR NEELAM

VPO. DANODA KHURD DISTT. JIND

PH/7790/2023PH/7159/2022

# 2923 BLOCK-C, AEROCITY MOHALI

50428 50440

9530665556MobileNo: 7496002742MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH HAYER NEERAJ MEHTA

H.NO. 948 GF SECTOR 80 MOHALI

PH/963/2019P/3171/2010

VPO RAHU RIANWALI TEH MUKTSAR

50429 50441

9779762501MobileNo: 9646602424MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVJOT SINGH NIPPY NEERU THAREJA

FLAT NO. 908, N-BLOCK,GILCO HEIGHTS, SECTOR-
127, MOHALI

P/1191/2007PH/5262/2020

# 36-C SECTOR-12, NEW GARDEN COLONY, 
KHARR DISTT. MOHALI

50430 50442

8196888862MobileNo: 9888517418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KAUR NEERU VERMA

JAIN MOHALLA BANUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/5074/2022PH/6386-A/2019

# 661 RBI COLONY SECTOR-30 CHANDIGARH

50431 50443

8872487548MobileNo: 9888007927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET KAUR NEETU

# 888/A, GURU NANAK COLONY VILL. 
JAGATPURA SECTOR-65-A, SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

PH/2123/2024PH/2059/2023

VPO NANDPUR KALOUR TEHSIL BASSI PATHANA 
DISTT F.G SAHIB

50432 50444

8872003340MobileNo: 8872083635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Navneet Kaur NEETU RANI

VILL. KALOMAJRA TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

P/5048/2018PH/12145/2025

HETHLA MOHALLA SECTOR 80 MAULI BAIDWAN 
MOHALI

50433 50445

6283394633MobileNo: 9915534597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVNEET MEHRA NEETU RANI

# 111/B, G.K. CRYSTAL HOME LANDRAN ROAD 
KHARAR PO KHARAR DISTT. SAS NAGAR(MOHALI)

PH/2634/2024P/4095/2017

HIG # 855 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

50434 50446

8264526855MobileNo: 8437998892MobileNo:

2136/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA SHUKLA NISHANT KUMAR

VILL TIRAK KARMAN PO GARDLEY TEHSIL 
ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT RUPNAGAR

PH/11639/2025P/1379-A/2014

HNO-P-101 JALWAYU TOWER SEC-125 NEW 
SUNNY KHARAR

50447 50459

9855042276MobileNo: 9465587764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEVADITA NISHANT RANA

# 4542 W NO 1 HAWELI KALAN ROPAR

PH/8147/2022P/2783/2014

VPO KUMBRA SECTOR-68 MOHALI

50448 50460

8557074199MobileNo: 8360006729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL ARYA NITAN BANSAL

78 SKYLARK ENCLAVE LANDRAN RAOD KHARAR

PH/6681/2025PH/9198/2025

# 176 DESUMAJRA COLONY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50449 50461

7083544973MobileNo: 9988180078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL MATTU NITIKA

# 123 W NO 3 SOHNEWAL LUDHIANA

PH/5299/2024P/5759/2018

H.NO.2 WARD NO.5 BALMIK MOH: BANUR

50450 50462

9915122364MobileNo: 8968432661MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL SHARMA NOEL.V. LAL

H.NO.425 SECTOR 22-A, CHANDIGARH

P/2106/2007PH/13141/2025

R-135 SECTOR 74 SAS NAGAR

50451 50463

9041785841MobileNo: 9316942936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIPUN KAUSHIK PAMINDER SINGH GREWAL

210 SECTOR-70, S.A.S. NAGAR

P/176/1970P/5171/2018

# 2685 OPP FRIENDS ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50452 50464

9781984696MobileNo: 9779200210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRBHAI SINGH DHILLON PAMUL PUNEET SINGH

# 113 MOHALI EMPLOYEES SOCIETY SECTOR-68 
MOHALI

PH/6552/2022P/610/2004

# 10-B SURYA ENCLAVE,LANDRA ROAD SECTOR 
115 KHARAR DISTT. ROPAR

50453 50465

9780458518MobileNo: 9914012521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIRMAL SINGH GHUMMAN PANKAJ

H.NO.109-A SECTOR-29-A CHANDIGARH

PH/1521/2023P/4140-A/2018

H NO.7730 AEROCITY SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50454 50466

9810404136MobileNo: 7626937215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nisha PANKAJ AGGARWAL

# 3437 SECTOR-40-D, CHANDIGARH

P/4079/2018PH/8855/2025

HNO-714 WARD NO-3 SURJIT NAGAR MORINDA 
ROPAR

50455 50467

8264044998MobileNo: 9218667666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA BHALLA PANKAJ BHANDARI

# 961 PHASE 4 MOHALI

P/1154/2012PH/9914/2023

# HE-357 PHASE-7 SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

50456 50468

7986506394MobileNo: 9814930333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA RANI PANKAJ KUMAR

VILL SUNDRAN TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/3652/2021P/3355/2012

H NO.271 PHASE-3B1 S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI

50457 50469

9988391603MobileNo: 9855757473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA RANJAN PANKAJ KUMAR

H NO 18 W NO 8 BILLIAN WALI CHOPPRI KHANNA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/4189/2021PH/4312/2024

# 151 BLOCK-B ADARSH COLONY BALONGI DISTT 
MOHALI

50458 50470

8847260942MobileNo: 9988350052MobileNo:

2137/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SHARMA PARDUMAN KUMAR

H N 71 PO DAUN MAJRA MOHALI

PH/4254/2025P/2637/2008

H NO 1069 CHOTTA KHERA ROPAR

50471 50483

9417985604MobileNo: 9805706002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SIKKA PARMEET SINGH GILL

# E-45, RANJIT AVENUE NEAR DASHMESH PARK 
AMRITSAR

PH/8853/2023P/2524/2007

H.NO.3131/C BEHIND SBI, COLLEGE ROAD,ROPAR

50472 50484

9463450172MobileNo: 7973664311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAU SHUKLA PARMINDER SINGH

H.NO.1000 PHASE -4 SECTOR-59, MOHALI

P/438/2000P/4567/2018

H.NO.272 W.NO.2 NEAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, PAPRALI ROAD, KURALI

50473 50485

8146392425MobileNo: 9815147501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMDEEP  SINGH GHUMAN PARMINDER SINGH

H.I.G. 164 SECTOR 71 MOHALI

P/3319/2007P/385/1994

# 383, TRIBUNE COLONY, KANSAL TEH.- KHARAR

50474 50486

9463197483MobileNo: 9815474264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJEET KAUR PARMINDER SINGH

H.NO. 106, W.NO. 10 GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR KHARAR

P/890/2010PH/7405/2022

BALWINDER NAGAR ST NO 9 FARIDKOT

50475 50487

7710723421MobileNo: 9988464456MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

H NO. 2116/2 SECTOR 19-C CHANDIGARH

P/2902/2011P/4157/2018

HE-383 PHASE-7 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50476 50488

9815966736MobileNo: 9041772084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMPARTAP SINGH AUJLA PARMJOT KAUR

VILL. SOHAVI DISTT. F.G. SAHIB

PH/9196/2023PH/11475/2025

HNO- 2088 SECTOR 61 S.A.S NAGAR

50477 50489

9814102661MobileNo: 7347247071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMPREET KAUR PARNEET KAUR

VILL SINGHPURA DISTT  MOHALI

PH/1405/2022PH/3595/2020

H NO 475 UKLANA DISTT HISSAR

50478 50490

8930088187MobileNo: 9876971637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMPREET SINGH PARNEET KAUR BENIPAL

H.NO.3612 SECTOR-69,MOHALI

P/200/2010PH/7350/2025

1234, PHASE 11 MOHALI

50479 50491

9815308674MobileNo: 8699700013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PARNEET SINGH BHANGU

H.NO.527 VIGYAN VIHAR SEC-49-A,CHANDIGARH

P/1044/2005P/331/1977

HOUSE NO 31, SECTOR 16, PANCHKULA

50480 50492

9814067916MobileNo: 9876601894MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP SINGH PARVEEN KUMAR GARG

H.NO- 3218, SEC-35-D, CHANDIGARH

P/2985/1999PH/7718/2023

# 340, PHASE-XI, MOHALI

50481 50493

9569951010MobileNo: 9876783844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARDEEP SINGH Parvinder Singh

K. NO, 116, PHASE 4, MOHALI

PH/10740/2025PH/5368/2025

VPO. MACHHLI KALAN DISTT. MOHALI

50482 50494

9877351353MobileNo: 9814889470MobileNo:

2138/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER PAL SINGH POONAM

H.NO. 482 SAINI VIHAR PHASE-II BALTANA TEHSIL 
DERA BASSI

P/801/2010PH/833/2022

VILL DHOLAN MAJRA MORINDA DISTT ROPAR

50495 50507

9876649520MobileNo: 9855420079MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAVNEET KAUR POONAM SHARMA

# 305(G) OMEGA CITY KHANPUR KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/802/2024PH/7428/2025

# 372 W NO 9 NEAR TANVEER HOTAL 
CHANDIGARH ROAD KURALI DISTT MOHALI

50496 50508

6283934955MobileNo: 9779666057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Pavneet Singh Lekhi POONAMDEEP KAUR

H.NO.432, SECTOR-8, HUDA, AMBALA CITY

P/3962/2018PH/10946/2025

530 IAS/PCS SOCIETY NEW CHANDIGARH DISTT 
SAS NAGAR

50497 50509

8984300005MobileNo: 9729237731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Pawan Kumar PRABAL GUPTA

H.NO. 486 SHIVALIK CITY SECTOR-127 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/6676/2023PH/12130/2025

B015/00121 BADLA ROAD GURU NANAK DEV 
COLONY KHARAR SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50498 50510

9915285701MobileNo: 9915500675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA PRABHAT GUPTA

H NO 185 SECTOR-6 MAIN BAZAR KHARAR

P/4872/2017P/917-B/2007

H NO 585 SEC-54 PHASE-II MOHALI

50499 50511

9463950619MobileNo: 9815089963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN PREET KAUR GILL PRABHDEEP SINGH SODHI

# 366 PHASE-XI MOHALI

PH/8686/2023PH/3474/2022

H NO 66 VILL LASSARA LAKHOWAS PO NIZAMPUR 
DISTT LUDHIANA

50500 50512

8198800328MobileNo: 9779134366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWANDEEP SINGH PRABHJEET SINGH

# 242-B GOBIND COLONY KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/9140/2022PH/4577/2025

# 1209 SECTOR-90-91 FACING PARK CANDEAN 
MOHALI

50501 50513

9266550005MobileNo: 8872992235MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PIARA RAM PRABHJOT KAUR

# 41-A,  A.K.S COLONY ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/461/2024P/872/2009

KOTHI NO 312 PH. 7 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50502 50514

9872249098MobileNo: 6280906198MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PIARE LAL GARG PRABHJOT SINGH

OLD #2482 W NO 6 MUNDI KHARAR MOHALI 
NEW #175 SEC-4 MUNDI KHARAR MOHALI

P/2932/2014P/722/1977

H.NO.57 SECTOR-69 MOHALI

50503 50515

MobileNo: 9888986800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PITAMBER KALIA PRABHJOT SINGH

# 1832/3, HOUSEFED COMPLEX PHASE-
10,MOHALI

PH/2109/2020PH/1743/2022

# 2390 SECTOR-44-C CHANDIGARH

50504 50516

9988870452MobileNo: 7696451647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA BANSAL PRABHJOT SINGH

VILL BADALA NAYA SHEHAR TEH KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/8087/2024PH/2796/2023

FLAT NO 303 TOWER-1 SECTOR-116 LIFE STYLE 
RESIDENCY MOHALI

50505 50517

9779349693MobileNo: 7696251753MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI PRABHJOT SINGH

VILL DHABUR PO. MASSEWAL TEH ANANDPUR 
SAHIB

PH/1318/2025P/1867/2014

VPO GIDRAN WALI

50506 50518

9996945663MobileNo: 9501118736MobileNo:

2139/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHJOT SINGH WALIA PRITAM SINGH

H.NO.2624 SEC-40-C,CHANDIGARH

P/1882/2012P/2965/2007

# HIG 682 PHASE IX SECTOR 63 MOHALI

50519 50531

9815793493MobileNo: 9417113551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHMANJOT SINGH PRITHIPAL SINGH SOHAL

FLAT NO 910-C JTPL CITY SECTOR 115 KHARAR 
DISTT SAS NAGAR

P/405/2012PH/4230/2021

# 804 A-6 PURAB PREMIUM APARTMENTS 
SECTOR-88 MOHALI

50520 50532

9855650828MobileNo: 7901911354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHPREET SINGH PRITPAL SINGH

VPO SOHANA TEHSIL  & DISTT SAS NAGAR

PH/9174/2025PH/3238/2021

# 731 RANJEET NAGAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50521 50533

7527834083MobileNo: 8847290885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHPREET SINGH PRITPAL SINGH VAID

# 987 PHASE-XI SAS NAGAR

P/72/2018PH/7748/2022

ARYA NAGAR ST NO 2 W NO 19 FAZILKA

50522 50534

9770507000MobileNo: 9417891242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHVIR SINGH PRIYA

HNO-481 SONIYA COLONY NEAR MANAV CHOWK 
AMBALA CITY

PH/10377/2025PH/6390/2019

VILL. RAMPUR PO PURKHALI DISTT. ROPAR

50523 50535

9501636903MobileNo: 8053538488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRATEEK SHIVAM CHADDA PRIYANKA

338 WARD NO.9 KURALI, SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/7265/2024PH/8143/2025

GOAL MARKET NO-1 MODEL TOWN HOSHIARPUR 
HOSHIARPUR

50524 50536

8333000098MobileNo: 6284342270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRATIBHA PRIYANKA KAMBOJ

# 1173 SECTOR-67 MOHALI

PH/1370/2021PH/8326/2022

NEAR LUXMI RICE MILL DERA BASSI ROAD 
BARWALA PANCHKULA

50525 50537

9729635418MobileNo: 8544957306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREETI RANI PRIYANKA PURI

H NO. 204 PHASE 3BI MOHALI

P/2578/2012P/230/2010

H.NO. 2127-B, B/12, SHIVPURI COLONY GEETA 
NAGRI AMBALA

50526 50538

9671296743MobileNo: 9814059580MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETINDER SINGH PUNEET CHAUHAN

H.NO.3272 SECTOR 45-D,CHANDIGARH

P/1422/2006PH/4628/2025

H.NO. 3290 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125, 
KHARAR, MOHALI

50527 50539

8699967067MobileNo: 6284111320MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETY CHHABRA PUNEET SINGH RAJAL

VILLAGE MULLANPUR GARIBDASS DISTT MOHALI

PH/6435/2025PH/1293/2022

# 2538 TEACHER COLONY RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

50528 50540

9988199500MobileNo: 8181929256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SINGH PURAN SINGH

H.NO. 161 W.NO. 9, BANUR DISTT. SAS NAGAR

PH/6926/2025P/1367-1-A/2005

H.NO. 209 SECTOR-65, MOHALI

50529 50541

9417897773MobileNo: 8284938276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIT PAL SINGH PUSHPINDER SINGH NATT

H.NO.1085 PHASE-5 S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI

P/1200/2003P/731/2001

#  404 PH.- 3 A  MOHALI

50530 50542

9872996644MobileNo: 9814855094MobileNo:

2140/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHBIR SINGH Rajdeep Kaur

VILL RURKI KHAM P.O PALHERI TEH - KHARAR 
DISTT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/8542/2025P/2679-1/1999

FLAT NO-B-505 SS TOWER DERABASSI

50543 50555

8968331225MobileNo: 6283981718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHBIR SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR

FLAT NO.901/A, 9TH FLOOR, PALM VILLAGE VILL 
DESUMAJRA, KHARAR, MOHALI

P/617/1991P/2385/2013

H.NO.133,VPO-KURARHI DISTRICT MOHALI 
MOHALI

50544 50556

9815802412MobileNo: 9814466072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHUVEER SWAMI RAJESH GUPTA

H.NO.1503 SECTOR 69, MOHALI

P/705/1994PH/7664/2024

H.NO.1938, ST. NO.19, NAI ABADI, ABOHAR

50545 50557

9517348000MobileNo: 9814002525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHISH AZAD NAURATH RAJESH KUMAR

# 115 VILL. GAZIPUR ZIRAKPOUR TEHSIL 
DERABASSI DISTT. SAS NAGAR

PH/143/2021PH/1066/2019

VPO MAUHLI KALAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MHALI

50546 50558

7888329097MobileNo: 9781403538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GURCHARAN SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

FLAT NO 603 TOWER NO 10 JLPLSKY GARDEN 
SECTOR-66-A MOHALI

PH/3958/2025PH/2972/2024

# 18 HARNAM SINGH NAGAR SUA ROAD 
THREEKEY, LUDHIANA

50547 50559

9915229904MobileNo: 9650002720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KALIA RAJESH MOHAN SHARMA

# 809 PHASE 3-B-1 S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI

P/173/1986P/5561/2018

DURGA SWEETS BUS STAND KURALI DISTT 
MOHALI

50548 50560

9814911381MobileNo: 9914963809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL RANA RAJESH WALIA

FLAT NO. 445, SBP GARDENIA SECTOR-126 SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

PH/8917-A/2021PH/4723/2020

H.NO.597 SECTOR-2 PANCHKULA

50549 50561

8699456994MobileNo: 9779585883MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SOLANKI RAJINDER KUMAR

VPO JHANJERI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/1804/2019PH/5183/2019

# 2679 KHETARAM STREET, SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB

50550 50562

8872649177MobileNo: 9781774308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJAN CHAHIL RAJINDER SINGH JINDA

# 1120 SEC- 21 B CHANDIGARH

P/1316/2009P/3353/2009

H.NO.612,GIANI ZAIL SINGH NAGAR,ROPAR

50551 50563

9915345055MobileNo: 9872803048MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJANDEEP SINGH BENIPAL RAJINDER SINGH SOHAL

# 73 PHASE-4, SAS NAGAR

PH/1042/2023PH/8137/2024

HNO 160-A DASHMESH NAGAR SEC-15 KHARAR 
SAS NAGAR

50552 50564

7528050370MobileNo: 9592913021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT ARORA RAJNI RANI

H NO 2609 SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/7384/2022PH/7789/2025

H.NO. 11, 1ST FLOOR PAUL HOMEZ SUNNY 
ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50553 50565

8619972281MobileNo: 9888892609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBIR KAUR RAJVINDER KAUR

1024 PHASE 10 MOHALI

P/3123/1999PH/5701/2023

VILL. HULKA PO BANUR DISTT. SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

50554 50566

9876307971MobileNo: 9855298044MobileNo:

2141/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVIR KAUR RAM PRASAD BANSAL

# 201 FF, GOVIND VIHAR BALTANA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/706/2010P/2256/2008

H.NO. 4533 G.F. SECTOR 70, MOHALI

50567 50579

9815390747MobileNo: 9815749924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVIR KAUR RAM SAMAJH

VILL. KANSAL PO NAYAGOAN DISTT.MOHALI

PH/9069/2022PH/7523/2022

VILL MAKRAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50568 50580

9876079227MobileNo: 6283318909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVIR SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR

HNO-1698, PH-10 MOHALI

P/3018/2010PH/4175/2021

VILL GHOGA TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50569 50581

9501775455MobileNo: 9929500606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVIR SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR

# 173 VILLAGE NALAS KALAN PO KOTIA TEHSIL 
RAJPURA DISTT PATIALA

PH/10204/2023PH/2315/2023

VILL SALEMPUR KHURD TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50570 50582

9915318462MobileNo: 9780944008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVIR SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH

VILL GANGAON DISTT MOHALI

PH/2357/2021PH/2730/2024

# 68 PHASE-7, MOHALI-160062

50571 50583

9872205779MobileNo: 7888821371MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJWINDER KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH

# B-1/4007 WARD NO. 9 OLD ANAJ MANDI 
RAJPURA DISTT. PATIALA

PH/9583/2023PH/5053/2023

VPO NANGAL LUBANA DISTT KAPURTHALA

50572 50584

7087697541MobileNo: 6283904801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMANJOT SINGH

H. NO. 765, TOP FLOOR, PHASE-6 MOHALI

P/2092/2015P/362/1980

H.NO. 200 SECTOR XI KHARAR

50573 50585

9815428276MobileNo: 9878081178MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMEET BAKSHI

H.NO. 232 SECTOR-71 MOHALI

P/1056/2013P/301/1987

H.NO. 28-C, PUNJAB JUDGES AND OFFICERS 
ENCLAVE SECTOR 77, SAS NAGAR

50574 50586

9888244166MobileNo: 9855102994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH PAUL KAUSHIK RAMESH CHAND

H.NO.782 SECTOR 91 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/650/1989P/558-A/1994

# 165-C JOY HOMES BLOCK-F2 WAVE ESTATE 
SECTOR-85 MOHALI

50575 50587

9815383422MobileNo: 9855561599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH SHARMA RAMESH CHAND

H.NO.274 PH-2,MOHALI

P/389/2009P/324/1998

HNO. 528 , PHASE 3-A , SECTOR-53  MOHALI

50576 50588

9815884256MobileNo: 9417314514MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH SHARMA RAMESH CHAND

H.NO.14-C, HIRA NAGAR, PATIALA

P/2348/2010P/1149/2008

H NO 2714 NEAR JAIN MANDIR KHARAR DISTT 
MOHLAI

50577 50589

9988987530MobileNo: 9872216573MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM GOPAL RAMESH KUMAR

# 101/B-7 SURYA TOWERS VIP ROAD ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/3169/2023P/869/2000

FLAT NO. C-503, KAMDHANU HOME, DHAKOLI, 
ZIRAKPUR, DISTRICT MOHALI

50578 50590

8283886345MobileNo: 9417754367MobileNo:

2142/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANBIR KAUR Ravi Anand

H NO 663 KRISHNA ENCLAVE D BLOCK DHAKOLI 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT SAS NAGAR

PH/11839/2025PH/891/2021

H.NO.111 SECTOR-15 DIDAR NAGAR KHARAR

50591 50603

9814836830MobileNo: 9810584523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDEEP SINGH CHATRATH RAVIJOT KAUR BHANA

# 2286, 1ST FLOOR BLOCK-C, SECTOR-66-A, 
AEROCITY MOHALI

PH/1099/2024PH/9975/2021

VPO NATHUWAL TOHANA DISTT FATEHABAD

50592 50604

9350534847MobileNo: 8360930485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Randeep Sodhi RAVINDER KAUR MAKKAR

# 1023, GURU NANAK ENCLAVE, VILL.DAUN 
RAMGARH, MOHALI

P/825/2012PH/12288/2025

9609 GALI NO 3 NEW SAWRAJ NAGAR KHARAR 
DISTT SAS NAGAR

50593 50605

8837666735MobileNo: 9888357606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHIR SINGH MANGAT RAVINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.632 PHASE IV MOHALI

P/215-A/1983PH/9670/2023

B-302 IVORY TOWERS SECTOR-70 MOHALI

50594 50606

8872017081MobileNo: 9814006193MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANI SUMAN RAVINDER SINGH

H.NO.341/A DASHMESH NAGAR SECTOR 5 
KHARAR

P/1533/2014PH/4158/2024

KOTHI NO 2933 PHASE-7 MOHALI

50595 50607

8427422933MobileNo: 9814858650MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RAVINDER SINGH

H.NO.349, W NO.12, SODHI COL. KURALI DISTT 
MOHALI

P/1772/2015PH/3649/2019

H.NO. 260 PUNWIRE COLONY VPO DAUN MOHALI

50596 50608

8146470001MobileNo: 9464215597MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJODH SINGH SARAO RAVINDER SINGH

# 2705-A SECTOR-70 MOHALI

PH/9705/2023P/506/2005

H.NO.1317/1 SECTOR-70 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50597 50609

9815304433MobileNo: 9464750530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJOT SINGH RAVINDERJEET SINGH

H NO 249 GF TOSCAN RESIDENCY TDI CITY 
SECTOR-111 MOHALI

PH/1681/2022P/2092/2017

H NO 843 SECTOR-78 MOHALI

50598 50610

9888810013MobileNo: 9877745188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RANWINDER SINGH RAVNEET KAUR

WARD NO. 14, KURALI DISTT. SAS 
NAGAR(MOHALI)

PH/8051/2023P/376/2007

H.NO.318,2ND FLOOR,PHASE-6,MOHALI

50599 50611

9814124590MobileNo: 6283935759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHPAL SINGH RAVNEET KAUR

H.NO. 613 SECTOR-13 VILL. KHANPUR TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/2654/2025P/220/1982

# 1439/A OPP HENDERSON SCOOL HOSPITAL 
ROAD KHARAR TEH KHARAR S.A.S  NAGAR

50600 50612

9872720728MobileNo: 8196859297MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN SINGH Ravneet Kaur

VILLAGE CHANDON GOBINDGARH TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/12337/2025P/1080/2011

H. NO. HL- 126 PHASE -2 MOHALI

50601 50613

9915380698MobileNo: 6284131588MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAUNAK REET KAMAL

H.NO 720 KURARI MOHALLA KALKA OPPOSITE 
ISHAR SWEETS KALKA PARWANOO ROAD KALKA

P/3253/2012PH/13191/2025

146/4F GREEN CITY DHAKAULI ZIRAKPUR DISTT 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50602 50614

8354913981MobileNo: 9888082915MobileNo:

2143/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA DEVI RIYA RANA

VPO LALRU TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT. SAS NAGAR

PH/5204/2023PH/7741/2023

# 135/1 GOBIND NAGAR BEHIND J.R. CINEMA 
RUPNAGAR

50615 50627

7018178525MobileNo: 9876808439MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RANI RIYA SINGH

H.NO. 1011/2 AMAYRA GREENS, KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/2824/2024PH/7093/2023

H.NO. 299 W.NO. 4 BRAHMAN MAJRA, SIRHIND 
DISTT. FATEHGARH SAHIB

50616 50628

9888742847MobileNo: 7018509392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENUKA ROHIT GARG

W NO 7 SANGRUR ROAD DIRBA DISTT SANGRUR

PH/5434/2021PH/118/2024

# 777 PHASE-3B1 MOHALI

50617 50629

9814707169MobileNo: 9041935045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RICHA SHARMA ROHIT GOYAL

FLAT NO 34-A FIRST FLOOR SKYLAR HOMES 
PATIALA ROAD ZIRAKPUR

PH/5086/2019PH/3863/2021

H NO 86 PHASE-6 MOHALI

50618 50630

9418082687MobileNo: 9417100860MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RIMSHA ROHIT KUMAR

H.NO.64,BHATEJA COLONY,RAJPURA

P/4338/2010PH/2459/2025

# 2051 5TH FLOOR TOWER ATS CASA ESPANA 
MOHALI

50619 50631

9501603846MobileNo: 9876896082MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU ROHIT KUMAR

H NO 18 W NO 5 BANUR DISTT MOHALI

PH/8992/2021PH/2958/2023

# 660 GARDEN COLONY RANJIT NAGAR SECTOR-
11, RANDHAWA ROAD KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50620 50632

9877294282MobileNo: 7696181511MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHABH ARORA ROHIT SHARMA

HNO 1001 SUNNY ENCLAVE KHARAR

P/2717/2012PH/2258/2025

H NO D-3141 D-BLOCK SECTOR-32 AEROCITY 
MOHALI

50621 50633

8826221348MobileNo: 9780170114MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHABH KUMAR RUPINDER SINGH

VPO. MULLANPUR GARIBDASS TEHSIL KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/1865/2015PH/4372/2022

# 2406-C MUNDI HOUSING SECTOR-70 MOHALI

50622 50634

9501929999MobileNo: 9915375576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHABH SHARMA RUPINDER SINGH

# 3236 SUNDER NAGAR MACHHIWARA KHAS 
DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/8707/2023P/2584/2013

WARD NO. 6 VPO BANUR DISTT MOHALI

50623 50635

9815998007MobileNo: 9815947325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RITESH GROVER RUPINDER SINGH

VPO DHARAMGARH, TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT. 
PATIALA

PH/10175/2025PH/9456/2022

# 6241 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

50624 50636

9876003906MobileNo: 9501564897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIK GULATI SAAJAN SINGH AWAL

# 1156 SECTOR-69 MOHALI

PH/2202/2025PH/3830/2025

H.NO. 661 PHASE 3B1, MOHALI-160059

50625 50637

7696000701MobileNo: 9819464324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIKA TEJPAL SABINA

VILL. RORA PO BAJHERI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/2487/2022PH/9208/2022

H NO 105 W NO 3 VILLAGE KHANPUR DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

50626 50638

8968477656MobileNo: 9463837052MobileNo:

2144/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN GUPTA SALONI

VILL JHANJHERI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT SAS NAGAR

PH/13188/2025PH/12983/2025

H.NO 615 NEAR BAZAR DERA BASSI DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

50639 50651

9815368811MobileNo: 7710405974MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN VERMA SAMANDEEP SINGH TINNA

VILLA NO. PG-4 SECTOR 108 MOHALI HILLS 
MOHALI

P/1680/2009PH/1511/2021

VPO HULLANPUR GARIBDASS DISTT MOHALI

50640 50652

6280139154MobileNo: 9888875071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADHU RAM SAMARBIR SINGH

DREAM HOMES, FLAT NO.38 SF, SECTOR 117, 
MOHALI

PH/2670/2022P/615/1993

H.NO.943/IV,MOHALI

50641 50653

9872925533MobileNo: 7837408512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL GARG SAMJOT SINGH

# 198/1 SECTOR 55 CHB FLATS CHANDIGARH

P/3564/2010PH/7441/2022

# 230 NEAR ANANDPUR ASHRAM GANESH 
COLONY MAUR MANDI DISTT BATHINDA

50642 50654

7696880656MobileNo: 9914556600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL JAIN SAMRIDHI SHARMA

M.P. KOTHI VILL. MEDA MAJRA, NANGAL DAM, 
DISTT.ROPAR

PH/3561/2024PH/8702/2022

H.NO. 3170 SECTOR-52, CHANDIGARH

50643 50655

9653344381MobileNo: 6280493089MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL KUMAR DOGRA SANDAL DEEP

# 48 GOLDEN CITY SECTOR 4 MUNDI KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

P/23/1988PH/5274/2020

3222A SUNNY ENCLAVE, SECTOR 125, KHARAR, 
MOHALI

50644 50656

9779791699MobileNo: 8146086797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SHARMA SANDEEP KAUR

W NO 1 HAVELI BASS BANUR MOHALI

P/713/2018PH/6692/2021

H.NO.B015-01691 CHOGIAN WALA BAGH KALRA 
STREET KHARAR

50645 50657

9988398573MobileNo: 9878591830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SHARMA SANDEEP KAUR

W NO 9 MARRI MUHALLA CHAMKAUR SAHIBB 
ROPAR ROPAR

P/3021/2018PH/1989/2025

VPO DAPPAR TEHSIL DERABASSI DISTT MOHALI

50646 50658

MobileNo: 8264870406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAINI SURJIT KUMAR DEVRAJ Sandeep Kaur

VPO BARSALPUR TEHSIL CHAMKAUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/9453/2025P/84/2015

FLAT NO 528 GBM GRACIA FLOORS KHANPUR 
KURALI ROAD KHARAR

50647 50659

9041011864MobileNo: 7889114975MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAJAN KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR

# 2068 SECTOR 79 MOHALI

P/1121/1998PH/3647/2025

BURRA GUJJAR ROAD H NO 777 MUKTSAR

50648 50660

9516801313MobileNo: 9814938234MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHAM BHARDWAJ SANDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 1241 PHASE 3 B-II SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/13218/2025PH/2001/2025

HNO 224 PHASE-3A MOHALI

50649 50661

9041448680MobileNo: 9888081441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SALMAN KHAN SANDEEP RANA

# 33 VILLAGE BAGWALA DISTT PANCHKULA

PH/1404/2023PH/7771/2023

H NO 598 VPO MALOYA CHANDIGARH

50650 50662

7888796150MobileNo: 9941000052MobileNo:

2145/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV SHARMA

# 1418 ST.NO. 7, GREEN VALLEY KHARAR DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR(MOHALI) 140301

PH/8462/2023PH/2827/2022

# 371 W NO 1 PREET NAGAR SUNAM DISTT 
SANGRUR

50663 50675

9814527505MobileNo: 8872038006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SANJEEV SINGLA

OLD GRAIN MARKET SIRHIND

P/2704/1999PH/2618/2025

VILL. SANETA TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHALI

50664 50676

9988218077MobileNo: 9569679455MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH LAKHA SANNA SYLVIA

FALT NO. K002 GILLCO PALMS 2 BHK SIDE 
KHARAR LANDRAN ROAD KHARAR, MOHALI

PH/10641/2025P/1651/2005

H.NO. 343, PHASE IV, S.A.S. NAGAR MOHALI 
PUNJAB

50665 50677

9814750343MobileNo: 9041205526MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP VERMA SANTOSH KAUSHISH

# 15 SHIVALIK VIHAR NAL NAYAGAON DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/1705/2025P/455/1995

# 777 BUS STAND TO COLLEGE ROAD 
MALERKOTALA, DISTT SANGRUR

50666 50678

9814830520MobileNo: 9872582963MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDHU PARAM JEET SINGH SANTOSH KUMARI

H.NO.206 MALOYA, CHANDIGARH

P/343/1994P/397/1988

HNO- 305 SECTOR-91 MOHALI

50667 50679

9888014318MobileNo: 9417867783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDIP KUMAR SANYAM

VPO LALRU TEHSIL DERABASSI SAS NAGAR

PH/12689/2025PH/999/2022

VPO BEHLOLPUR TESHIL & DISTT MOHALI

50668 50680

7889295624MobileNo: 8837854446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDIPA BAIDYA SARBJEET SINGH

H.NO. 33, WARD NO. 14, KURALI DISTT. S.A.S. 
NAGAR MOHALI

PH/1122/2024PH/1128/2025

ME-101, IISER, SECTOR 81, MOHALI

50669 50681

9880412117MobileNo: 8146181530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANGEETA RANI SARJIWAN KUMAR

H.NO. 3338, SECTOR 89, MOHALI

PH/2731/2022PH/4706/2024

H NO 987 GREEN ENCLAVE BADAL COLONY N.K 
SHARMA ROD ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

50670 50682

9878931340MobileNo: 9855118904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJANA SARTAJ SINGH SIDHU

H.NO.1967 PHASE 10 MOHALI

P/2788/1999PH/8203/2023

WARD NO. 1, J.P. COLONY ROHTAK-124001

50671 50683

9053661535MobileNo: 9988008797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARVJEET KAUR

# 93 BLOCK -6 TEH MOHALI EMPLOYES SOCIETY 
SECTOR 68 MOHALI

P/1802/2005PH/8503/2023

VILL. CHAIK DHARIWAL PO SARNA STATION 
PATHANKOT

50672 50684

8198011118MobileNo: 9915986443MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SARVJEET SINGH SODHI

# 137-B TRIBUNE COLONY GOBIND VIHAR 
KANSAL MOHALI

P/461/2000PH/12549/2025

# 1523 SAINI MOHALLA NEAR HIGH SCHOOL 
ISMAILABAD DISTT KURUKSHETRA

50673 50685

7988592820MobileNo: 9316593165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV MAINI SARVJIT SINGH RAJPAL

H NO .H-593 PHASE-1 MOHALI

PH/4686/2024P/1839/2008

H NO 36-C,SECTOR- 12 GURDEV COLONY KHARAR 
DISTT. MOHALI

50674 50686

9888969123MobileNo: 9988945192MobileNo:

2146/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARVRAJ SINGH SEEMA

H.NO.2279 SECTOR-79 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2865/2008P/2798/2018

H.NO.630 W NO 11 MORINDA ROAD,KURALI

50687 50699

9888928894MobileNo: 9463389387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sashwat Jha SEETAL SINGH

# 980 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-79 MOHALI

PH/5521/2022PH/12265/2025

# 1047 SECTOR 67 MOHALI SAS NAGAR SAS 
NAGAR

50688 50700

9888998915MobileNo: 9814745083MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH SEHAJPREET KAUR BATH

DR.AMBEDKAR HOUSING  COMPLEX SECTOR-76 
MOHALI

PH/9185/2022PH/5212/2021

H.NO.4-A GTB NAGAR KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50689 50701

8198076362MobileNo: 7837761236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SEHAJPREET SINGH SAHOTA

VILL. RAIPUR ARAIAN PHILLAUR JALANDHAR

PH/12883/2025PH/6768/2019

VILL. RANGIAN PO CHOLTA KHURD TEHSIL 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50690 50702

9779399944MobileNo: 9872757154MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH Sejal

52 C DOME CITY SECTOR 123 SUNNY ENCLAVE 
MOHALI

PH/8952/2025PH/1684/2024

H.NO. 811, SECTOR-117 TDI CITY MOHALI -160055

50691 50703

9780797730MobileNo: 7888369202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVINDER SINGH SHAHINDA

H.NO. 2515 SECTOR-40-C CHANDIGARH

P/507/2011P/1324/2005

VILL- SAINI MAJJRA PO- MANAULI DISTRICT 
MOHALI

50692 50704

9815401831MobileNo: 9041408321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA PAL SHALINI THAKUR

VPO JEOLI TEHSIL DERA BASSI DISTT MOHALI

PH/8808/2021PH/6485/2022

# 2547 SECTOR-69 MOHALI

50693 50705

7087780002MobileNo: 8729086690MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH CHAUDHARY SHALLU

# 1075 W NO 2 KHARAR DISTT KHANPUR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/4798/2020PH/4227/2020

VPO SANETA DISTT MOHALI

50694 50706

8557979966MobileNo: 7888682772MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SAVITOJ SINGH SHAMMI SINGH

KOTHI NO 1937 SECTOR-80 MOHALI

PH/7377/2021P/1200/2018

H.NO.83 W NO.11 KURALI KHARAR

50695 50707

9041222923MobileNo: 9478397959MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAWARN SINGH SHANKAR DYAL SINGLA

WARD NO. 2, GRID COLONY MOONAK SANGRUR

PH/6835/2023P/2718/2007

KOTHI NO 833 SECTOR 65 PHASE XI SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

50696 50708

9878117439MobileNo: 9779455023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAWINDER SINGH SHARVI DADHWAL

VPO DHOLBAHA TEHSIL & DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/3933/2021P/3329/2012

H,NO.41 G.F. NEW MAA SHIMLA HOMES VILL 
MAJRA TEHSIL KHARAR  MOHALI DISTT MOHALI

50697 50709

9872508450MobileNo: 9815142204MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAWTANTAR  SINGH GILL SHASHI CHAUHAN

VPO JEOLI TEHSIL DERA BASSI

P/900/2004P/934-1-A/2016

302 BLOCK PICTOR TAJ TOWERS SEC-104 SAS 
NAGAR

50698 50710

9312467677MobileNo: 9041879211MobileNo:

2147/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEELA RANI SHUBHAM SHARMA

H NO 19-Q BBMB COLONY NANGAL ROPAR

PH/1798/2022PH/869/2025

VILLAGE KANSAL DISTT MOHALI

50711 50723

7508044528MobileNo: 7973308945MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHER SINGH SHUBHAM SHARMA

# P-203, SHIVJOT ENCALVE KHARAR DISTT. 
MOHALI

PH/9536/2023P/76/1989

H.NO. 407, SECTOR 43-A, CHANDIGARH

50712 50724

9417088130MobileNo: 7814821799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA MITTAL SIMMI BAGGA

H NO 456-L MODEL TOWN YAMUNANAGAR

PH/3362/2024PH/2029/2023

# 702 TOWER-2A SUNCITY PARIKRAMA SECTOR-
20 PANCHKULA

50713 50725

9988764333MobileNo: 9817166791MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPI VERMA SIMRAN

WARD NO.1 RAILWAY ROAD KURALI S.A.S NAGAR 
MOHALI

PH/4056/2024P/3051-A/2014

352,RAVINDRA ENCLAVE PHASE-1 BALTANA

50714 50726

8010842129MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIPLA PURI SIMRAN SINGH

VILL. NANHERIAN, KURALI DISTT. MOHALI

PH/2393/2020PH/9483/2023

# 772, FIRST FLOOR DIVINE WORLS SANIEMAJRA 
LANDRAN ROAD KHRAR, MOHALI

50715 50727

7876223838MobileNo: 9876978119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM BRAR SIMRAN SINGH

H NO 70 SECTOR-69 MOHALI

PH/2201/2022PH/9149/2022

# 443 NEAR RANDHAWA ROAD WARD NO. 7, 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50716 50728

8437382728MobileNo: 7696100056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM GUPTA SIMRANDEEP SINGH

K NO 684 PHASE 10 MOHALI DISTT S.A.S NAGAR

P/1135/2009PH/247/2020

H.NO.32, SHIVALIK CITY SECTOR-127,MOHALI

50717 50729

9878504234MobileNo: 7508200005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM JAIN SIMRANJEET KAUR

VILLAGE MACHHIPUR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/9977/2023PH/2395/2024

H.NO. 544 SECTOR-69 MOHALI-160062

50718 50730

9878090619MobileNo: 7888928558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIVRAJ SINGH SIMRANJEET KAUR

VILL FEROZEPUR BAUGER DISTT MOHALI

PH/11766/2025P/2962/2010

H.NO.4030 SECTOR-68, MOHALI

50719 50731

9781111845MobileNo: 8283997366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRAVYA DOOMRA SIMRANJEET SINGH

PH/1217/2025PH/3303/2025

DOOMRA DENTAL HOSPITAL SURJA RAM 
MARKET MALOUT DISTT MUKTSAR

50720 50732

9888778258MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM BANSAL Simranjot Singh

HNO 1638 PHASE 3B2 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

PH/12307/2025PH/6553/2024

# 281 V.P APARMENT WADHAWA NAGAR 
DHAKOLI ZIRAKPUR DISTT MOHALI

50721 50733

8437119119MobileNo: 8968909304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM KUMAR SIMRANPREET KAUR RANDHAWA

H NO 1959 SECTOR123 NEW SUNNY ENCLAVE 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/4181/2020PH/3105/2023

# 2809, NEAR JAIN MANDIR KHARAR 
DISTT.MOHALI

50722 50734

9855383848MobileNo: 9877590541MobileNo:

2148/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRARPREET KAUR SUKHCHAIN SINGH

VILL RORA PO GHARUAN TEH KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/8533/2025PH/2642/2021

# 327 NEAR DUSSEHRA GROUND KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50735 50747

9988656807MobileNo: 8804000510MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRAT JEET KAUR SUKHCHAIN SINGH SODHI

H NO.-7,SEC-77-PUNJAB JUDGE OFFICERS 
ENCLAVE ,MOHALI

P/478/2012PH/4299/2022

VILL BEHLOLPUR DISTT GURDASPUR

50736 50748

7719657794MobileNo: 9988000123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Siya Kumari SUKHDEEP KAUR

VPO CHHAPIANWALI DEFENCE ROAD TEHSIL 
MALOUT DISTT.MUKTSAR

P/2923/1999PH/12362/2025

VILLAGE AZIZPUR CHHAT SAS NAGAR MOHALI

50737 50749

7807539119MobileNo: 9417935199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEHPREET SINGH SUKHJINDER SINGH

VILL BAR MAJRA TEHSIL SAS NAGAR MOHALI

P/2392/2016P/3193/2009

H NO 223 KANIKA GARDEN RAJPURA TOWN 
DISTRICT PATIALA

50738 50750

9915254005MobileNo: 7307704100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN SINGH SUKHJINDER SINGH

H.NO.162 VILLAGE DHURALI PO DHARALI MOHALI

P/2592/2017P/327/2008

H NO 2514 SEC 70 MOHALI

50739 50751

9888216007MobileNo: 7508702795MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU SINGH SUKHJIT KAUR

RQ 1 PHASE 11 BEHIND POLICE STAION SECTOR 
65 MOHALI

P/265/2013PH/10014/2023

VILL MALOYA H NO 391/A CHANDIGARH

50740 50752

9219330007MobileNo: 8872548024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SORABH GOYAL SUKHJIT KAUR

H NO 213 PH-3-A MOHALI

PH/7256/2019PH/3061/2020

# 189 WARD NO. 15, KURALI DISTT. MOHALI

50741 50753

8872704781MobileNo: 9855112226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SRUTHI S SABU SUKHJIT SINGH RANDHAWA

H.NO.818 PH-VII SEC-61,MOHALI

P/1216/2004PH/969/2024

HQ ADGBR ,BRO COMPLEX SECTOR-48, 
CHANDIGARH

50742 50754

9953367859MobileNo: 7589137123MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA SUKHMANDEEP SINGH

VILL. HARLALPUR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

PH/5630/2024P/2691/2008

H.NO.627 SEC-40-A,CHANDIGARH

50743 50755

9888503326MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR GUPTA SUKHPREET KAUR

H.NO.3387 SECTOR 70,NR COMMUNICITY 
CENTRE L.I.G FLATS MOHALI

P/4261/2010PH/6937/2019

152 SHIV NAGAR PEERMUCHHALA ZIRAKPUR 
DISTT MOHALI

50744 50756

8699900266MobileNo: 7837804725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHANDEEP SINGH SUKHPREET KAUR

VPO LANDRAN TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

PH/2323/2025PH/2342/2020

HOUSE NO.3527, FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 69, 
MOHALI

50745 50757

7696327313MobileNo: 8437370074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHBIR SINGH SUKHPREET SINGH

# 1774 VISHVKARMA MANDIR NEAR GURU 
NANAK MOHALLA MACHHIWARA LUDHIANA

PH/3805/2023P/390/2004

H.NO.219 PHASE-7 MOHALI S.A.S. NAGAR 
MOHALI

50746 50758

9878826218MobileNo: 9780214998MobileNo:

2149/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVIR SINGH SURAJ SINGH

VILL JAJJAR TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB DISTT 
ROPAR

PH/7469/2023P/170/2001

VILL. RURKI KHAM P.O. PALHERI, ,TEH - KHARAR , 
DISTT.ROPAR, PUNJAB-140301

50759 50771

9814710745MobileNo: 7814388186MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVIR SINGH SURBHI SHARMA

GURU NANAK COLONY MALERKOTLA

PH/4355/2022PH/10700/2025

VILLAGE LAKHNAUR MOHALI

50760 50772

9779200099MobileNo: 8360185435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANT CHOPRA SURENDRA KUMARI

H.NO.138/B SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125 
KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

P/3289/2007P/3375/2017

# 9/1 SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125 KHARAR 
DISTT MOHALI

50761 50773

9888487207MobileNo: 9878319337MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNBIR SINGH BRAR SURESH KUMAR

H.NO. 502/B SECTOR-61 CHANDIGARH

PH/6040/2024PH/3101/2023

# 202 T.I. ROYAL FAME HOMES MOTIAZ SECTOR-
117, MOHALI

50762 50774

9888420980MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR

H NO 251 PHASE-4 SECTOR-59 MOHALI

PH/4797/2023P/695/2005

VILL. CHUNI KHURD PO. CHUNI KALAN TEH. BASSI 
PATHANA, FATEHGARH SAHIB

50763 50775

9417543875MobileNo: 8054635002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER SINGH

H NO 171 VILLAGE KHANPUR,  KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/2275/2022P/3276/2009

H.NO.0422 ST NO 4 PARAS RAM NAGAR 
BATHINDA

50764 50776

9646364940MobileNo: 9646161663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR Surinder Singh

# 2646-A MIG SUPER SECTOR 70 SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

PH/9421/2025PH/6006/2022

VILLAGE SHIAMPUR TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

50765 50777

9855016582MobileNo: 8558834685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR DOGRA SURINDER SINGH

# 453 NEW SWARAJ ENCLAVE KHARAR DISTT SAS 
NAGAR

PH/13190/2025PH/170/2020

3222A SUNNY ENCLAVE, SECTOR 125, KHARAR 
MOHALI

50766 50778

9023333909MobileNo: 9781555691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR JINDAL SURJEET SINGH CHEEMA

R/O R1 13-509 DLF NYDS PARK ESTATE SEC-6 
NEW CHANDIGARH PO MULANPUR

P/2887-A/2011P/978/1992

H.NO. 20 WARD NO. 12 PEERAN WALA GALE 
SUNAM DISTRICT SANGRUR

50767 50779

9417444278MobileNo: 8587836576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIT KUMAR SURJIT SINGH

H NO 1014 SECTOR-77 MOHALI

P/661/1986P/3421/2010

VILLAGE-SANETA TEH & DISTT-SAS NAGAR 
MOHALI

50768 50780

9914661097MobileNo: 9464500004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNITA KUMARI SURJIT SINGH

# 1432 SECTOR 40 B CHANDIGARH

P/812/2003P/1373-A/2005

HNO 2462 AERCITY BLOCK-C SAS NAGAR

50769 50781

7347391916MobileNo: 9988015769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Sunpreet Singh SURKHAAB SANDHU

H.NO. 110 SECTOR-33-C, CHANDIGARH

PH/5505/2025PH/7610/2025

2434/C MUNDI - COMPLEX SEC-70 MOHALI

50770 50782

7973149179MobileNo: 9988769944MobileNo:

2150/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHANT KAUSHIK TARANJEET KAUR

H.NO. 503-504, GALI NO. 18, VIKAS NAGAR 
RAJPURA TOWN, DISTT. PATIALA-140401

PH/4492/2024P/2422/2018

2685/11 CHANDIGARH ROAD KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

50783 50795

8699300890MobileNo: 9143700026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR ATTRI TARANJEET SINGH

1378 FIST FLOOR SEC-60, PHASE-3B2 MOHALI

P/755-A/2005P/256/1975

H.NO.1146 SEC-69 MOHALI

50784 50796

9814600187MobileNo: 7209295333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWAPNIL PASSI TARANJIT KAUR

VILL. CHAHAL PO KATHGARH DISTT. SBS NAGAR

PH/3108/2023PH/7845/2025

FLAT NO. 704 TOWER 8, 7TH FLOOR SEC-91 
MOHALI

50785 50797

9888345866MobileNo: 8968900273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI CHHABRA TARANJOT KAUR

HNO 319 PHASE 4 MOHALI

P/1411/2018P/3458/2015

ST.NO.4,5, NEW FRIENDS COLONY,SANGRUR

50786 50798

9646615141MobileNo: 9814425485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SWATI GUPTA Taranpreet Singh

VPO MATAUR H NO 592 SECTOR 70  DISTT SAS 
NAGAR MOHALI

PH/9829/2025PH/3450/2019

3020 SECTOR 61 PHASE 7 MOHALI

50787 50799

7397671001MobileNo: 7740066191MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Talwinder Singh TARSEM SINGH

H.NO. B002/9764 NEW SWARAJ NAGAR KHARAR 
DISTT. SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/7544/2025PH/11346/2025

VILL BHUPNAGAR PO KURALI DISTT S.A.S. NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

50788 50800

7710359244MobileNo: 6239560311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANU TARWINDER KAUR

# 343 SBP GARDENIA SECTOR 126 SAS NAGAR

P/859/2010PH/6243/2022

# 414 MADHUK PURA NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
BATHINDA

50789 50801

8437418582MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVEER SINGH RANA TAUSEEF AHMED

VPO MULEPUR DISTRICT SRI FATEHGARH SAHIB

PH/9802/2022PH/2079/2025

B-1/3634 MOHINDER GANJ RAJPURA DISTT 
PATIALA

50790 50802

8070120009MobileNo: 9914166107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TANVIR DIGRA TEJ PAL

H.NO.163/5 SBP HOMES TOWER 6-B SEC-126 
CHHAJU MAJRA MOHALI

P/3060/2007PH/2951/2024

WARD NO. 5, NEAR LOHARA WALA GURUDWARA 
FATEHGARH CHURIAN DISTT. GURDASPUR-
143602

50791 50803

7973117456MobileNo: 9463688280MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TAPINDER SINGH TEJINDER KAUR

H NO 1695 A GOBIND COLONY KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

P/2028/2008P/64/2013

VILL KHERI BIR SINGH POST RUPAL TEHSIL BASSI 
PATHANA DISTT F.G. SAHIB

50792 50804

9855723010MobileNo: 9815670946MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARA CHAND TEJINDER KAUR

VPO SOHANA MOHALI

P/329/2017P/115/1962

H.NO. 185, WARD NO, 9 MAIN BAZAR KHARAR

50793 50805

9815729295MobileNo: 9915548164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANBIR SINGH TEJINDER KAUR

VILL. DHARAK KALAN TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT.SAS 
NAGAR (MOHALI)

PH/7070/2023PH/2042/2025

H.NO- 6, NANU MAJRA, S.A.S NAGAR MOHALI

50794 50806

8968302678MobileNo: 7717339889MobileNo:

2151/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER PAL SINGH VARINDER SINGH

VILL MAJAT PO KAJATRI TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT 
MOHALI

PH/9583/2022P/1059/1981

H.NO.115 SECTOR-70,MOHALI

50807 50819

9815970115MobileNo: 9814069170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH VARUN

# 3716, ST. NO.-5, TONDON NAGAR, BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

P/3057/2010PH/6041/2021

VPO KHERA DISTT.SAS NAGAR (MOHALI)

50808 50820

9876200200MobileNo: 9872627982MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH VARUN CHOUDHARY

VPO SOHANA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHALI

P/3527/2017PH/3171/2023

KOTHI NO 7 PHASE-XI SECTOR-65 MOHALI

50809 50821

9988051591MobileNo: 8847220582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER SINGH SIDHU VERINDER KUMAR

HE-388, HE-398 PHASE-7,MOHALI

P/429/1994P/1497/2009

H.NO.1655 PHASE 7 MOHALI

50810 50822

9463206275MobileNo: 9855609485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TIRTPAL SINGH VIBHUTI

# 311-A 1ST FLOOR OMAXE CASSIA NEW 
CHANADIGARH

P/2028/2013PH/7867/2022

CHAU MAJR DISTT MOHALI

50811 50823

9478931407MobileNo: 9915272759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TUSHAR WADHWA VIDYA SAGAR

6/1 SUNNY ENCLAVE 'K' VILLAGE DESU MAJRA , 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

P/889/1993PH/1871/2020

# 239 NEAR WADHWA AGENCIES DAGAR BASTI 
FARIDKOT

50812 50824

8283040288MobileNo: 9717146751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDHAM SINGH VIJAY KUMAR

H NO 54 SUN CITY COLONY NEAR USHA MATA 
MANHIR BASSI PATHANA DISTT F.G. SAHIB

P/2294/2012P/307/1991

H.NO.47,SHAHEED AZAM BHAGAT S.NGR,ROPAR

50813 50825

9915167556MobileNo: 9988873721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDIT RANA VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN

H.NO. 66 CANAL VIEW GIANI ZAIL SINGH NAGAR 
ROPAR

P/665/2013PH/752/2025

HL 663, PHASE 9, SAS NAGAR

50814 50826

9501303074MobileNo: 9463333177MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VAIBHAV JAIN VIJESH BAHADUR

# 1537/A/4 GARDEN COLONY SECTOR 11 KHARAR 
DIST

P/364/1977PH/3018/2019

4270/3 MARIYA STREET RAGHU MEGARU 
PATIALA

50815 50827

9463541312MobileNo: 9888998844MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAISHNAVI VIKAS GOYAL

H.NO.133 PHASE-1, MOHALI

P/3165/2007PH/2828/2024

H.NO. 167 MIRPUR COLONY, PATHANKOT -145001

50816 50828

9988709077MobileNo: 9779148000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAISHNAVI VIKAS SHARMA

H NO 2672 WARD NO 11 KHARAR

P/3305/2009PH/7077/2025

# 74A SIGMA CITY EXTENSION LOHGARH 
ZIRAKPUR

50817 50829

9780141963MobileNo: 9988726189MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Vaishnavi Goel VIKRAMJEET SINGH

VILLAGE MAGGAR TEHSIL KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

PH/6049/2022PH/9341/2025

HIG 747-B FIRST FLOOR PHASE 9 MOHALI

50818 50830

7888932054MobileNo: 8728896056MobileNo:

2152/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIMAL JAIN VIVEK BAGHLA

KAILASH NAGAR STREET NO 4D FAZILKA 
H.NO.151 (A) SHIVALIK AVENUE SECTOR 125 G 
MOHALI

P/1605/2001PH/6073/2019

H.NO. 39, W.NO. 14A, DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

50831 50843

7888765580MobileNo: 9417620020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA

H NO. 458 PHASE 9 SECTOR 63 NEAR CRICKET 
STADIUM MOHALI

P/3631/2012P/2750-A/2015

HNO. 2105, AERO CITY BLOCK-C SAS NAGAR

50832 50844

7814701230MobileNo: 8968823164MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINEETA VIVEK SHARMA

H.NO. 476 PHASE I S.A.S. NAGAR

P/1672/2003PH/7576/2023

H.NO. 246, SECTOR-3,  URBAN ESTATE 
KURUKSHETRA

50833 50845

9996991922MobileNo: 9814721518MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR YADWINDER SINGH

# 82 W NO 5 PREM NAGAR MARINDA ROPAR

P/1538/2017P/516/1991

H.NO. 1144 SECTOR- 67, MOHALI

50834 50846

9814367730MobileNo: 9888675458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN KUMAR YASH PAUL SINGH

H.NO.626 PH-II, MOHALI

P/442/2004PH/5321/2020

# 141/A WARD NO. 10, GTB NAGAR SECTOR-14 
KHARAR DISTT. MOHALI

50835 50847

8837760976MobileNo: 9815112873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIRENDER PAL SINGH ANAND YOGESH KARWAL

R/O KARWALZ, NEAR FOR CAR AGENCY SANGRUR

PH/2940/2025PH/422/2021

# 2434-C/SECTOR-70 MUNDI COMPLEX MOHALI

50836 50848

9780095273MobileNo: 9781200777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL JHA YOGESH KUMAR JASSAL

FLAT NO  AMAZON TOWER SUNNY ENCLAVE SEC 
KHARAR

P/1475-B/2000P/4555/2018

# 2602 IST FLOOR PHASE-7 MOHALI

50837 50849

9896592098MobileNo: 7696059404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAL KAUSHAL YOGESH SHARMA

# 344 ST-10 W NO 1 DASMESH COLONY BALONGI 
DISTT MOHALI

PH/6091/2019P/1307/2007

VPO MANAULI , TEH.&DISTT.SAS NAGAR 
(MOHALI)

50838 50850

9876081949MobileNo: 9780426267MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHALLY YOGESH SHARMA

H.NO.3072 SECTOR-29-D CHANDIGARH

PH/4877/2021PH/2416/2020

H NO 1246 STREET NO 7 TANDON NAGAR BATALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

50839 50851

8847218537MobileNo: 8427129334MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAN GUPTA YUDHVIR SINGH

H.NO.462 PHASE--11 MOHALI

P/2602/2007PH/4802/2023

# 3636 W NO 8 KHARAR DISTT MOHALI

50840 50852

9463411185MobileNo: 9814258215MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHAV KAUSHIK YUGANSH SIWACH

H NO 3185 SECTOR-44-D CHANDIGARH

P/4111/2018PH/13394/2025

H NO 2685 W NO 15 KHARAR

50841 50853

8437440067MobileNo: 7009276759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VISHVA BANDHU GUPTA YUVRAJ

VILL. TODAR MAJRA DISTT. MOHALI

PH/2967/2023PH/1947/2024

# J2/102, MAYA GARDEN PHASE-III, VIP ROAD 
ZIRAKPUR DISTT. MOHALI

50842 50854

9871803332MobileNo: 7696227229MobileNo:

2153/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ DHIMAN

PH/7138/2021

H.NO.9A ST NO 9 BEHIND TIWN VATIK HIRBAGH 
PATIALA

50855

7837069135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZAIN RAHUL SINGH

PH/3792/2023

# 886 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR-78 MOHALI

50856

8804000051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
ZAINAB PARVEEN

P/4576-B/2018

153, SHIVALIK PALM CITY KHARAR SAS NAGAR

50857

8447087879MobileNo:

S.A.S. NAGAR (MOHALI) concluded

2154/4855


